DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON
CLASS: B. ED.

NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT
ENROLMENT# T P

SHRUTI BANSAL

3-BD- XX-00-4-1802882 GN F 2 5.837.75 P
151979 5.96 6. 50
8.43
7.58 8. 25
AAKANSHA AGARVWAL
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902151 GN F 1 9.099.75 P
191373 9.208.35
9.11
8.839.32
ABHI SHEK KATI YAR
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902152 BC M 1 7.547.50 P
191374 7.256.95
8. 00
7.337.38
ABHI SHEK KUVAR
3- BD- XX-00-4-1902153 BC M 1 6.397.75 P
191375 6.057.00
5.95
6.756.13
ABHI SHEK UPADHYAY
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902154 GN M 1 6.806.50 P
162399 6.607.75
7.95
8.049.25
ADI TI RATHORE
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902156 GN F 1 5.697.75 P
160804 7.05 8. 05
7.77
7.05 6. 69
ADI TI SARASWAT
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902157 GN F 1 7.909.00 P
160451 8.30 8. 60
8.22
9.30 8. 32
ADI TI YADAV
3- BD- XX-00-4-1902158 BC F 1 7.247.13 P
180665 6.80 7.55
8.24
7.387.63
Al SHWMARYA GUPTA
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902159 GN F 1 9.039.25 P
191376 9.45 8. 80
8.53
7.94 8. 07
AKANKSHA SI NGH
3- BD- XX-00-4-1902160 GN F 1 7.988.88 P
160456 8.10 8. 15
8. 45
8.277.88
AKANKSHI  AGRAVAL
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902161 OGN F 1 7.597.50 P
191377 8.457.95
8.32
8.338.13

SGPA  RES.

EDVAO1
EDMA07
KA71

EDMA01
EDMA05
K471

EDVAO1
EDMA07
KA71

EDMA01
EDMA05
K471

EDMVAO1
EDMA07
KA71

EDMA01
EDMA05
K471

EDMVAO1
EDM405
KA71

EDMA01
EDMA05
K471

EDMVAO1
EDM405
KA71

EDMA01
EDMA05
K471

EDMVAO1
EDM405
KA71

A-
A-

B-
B-

CONSOLI DATED CHART

9.25 EDW02 C B
8. 00 CACA71 A
7.00 RDCA71 B
8.75 EDVA02 A- B

9. 25 CACA71 A
9. 00 RDCA71 A
7.25 EDW02 B- B
6. 50 CACA71 A
7.00 RDCA71 C
7.25EDW02 C D

4.50 CACA71 C
8. 00 RDCA71 B-
8.25 EDW02 B- C

9.00 CACA71 A
9. 00 RDCA71 A
7.50 EDVI02 B B

6. 75 CACA71 B
8. 00 RDCA71 D

9.25 EDMA02 A A

8. 25 CAC471 A-
10. 00 RDC471 B
8. 00 EDM402 B- A-
7.50 CAC4T71 A-
8. 00 RDCA71 B-
6.50 EDVA02 B B
7.25 CAC471 A-
9. 00 RDC471 B
8. 25 EDMA02 A- B-
7.50 CAC4T71 A-
9. 00 RDCA71 B-
8.25 EDVA02 A- B-
7.50 CAC471 A-
8. 00 RDC471 B

o O~ ©O O 0 O o,

o © © » 00 ~N O 01

~N © ~

~ ©

. 25 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 75 EDWVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 00 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 50 EDWVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 75 EDVA03
10.
10.

00 EDCA71
00

. 00 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 00 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 50 EDWVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 00 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 50 EDWVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 50 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 75 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 25 EDWH04
. 00 EDCA72

. 25 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 25 EDWH04
. 00 EDCA72

. 00 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 75 EDWVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 00 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 25 EDWH04
. 00 EDCA72

. 25 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 00 EDVH04
. 00 EDCA72

. 25 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

24-Jul - 2021

SESSI ON:
B- A 7.
B 8
A A 9
A 10
B A 8
B 8
B- B- 7
B- 7
A- B- 8.
B 8
cC A 6
B 8
A A 9.
B 8
B- B 7
B- 7
B A 8
B 8
B B 8
B 8
A- B 8
B 8

PAGE: 1
2020- 2021
SEM 4
CGPA

50 6. 38
.00 7.98
. 00 9. 05
.00 9.03
.25 7.40
.00 7.58
. 00 6. 40
.00 6.42
50 7.11
.00 8.02
. 00 6. 47
.00 7.63
00 8.43
.00 8.41
.25 7.16
.00 7.85
.25 8. 82
.00 8.58
. 00 8.10
.00 8.31
.75 8. 05
.00 8.11



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON
CLASS: B. ED.

NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT
ENROLMENT# T P

AKANSHA YADAV

3-BD- XX-00-4-1902162 BC F 1 6.366.63 P
152018 6.957.10
7.35
7.507.82
AKSHI TA AGARWAL
3- BD- XX-00-4-1902163 GN F 1 5.187.50 P
160060 6.55 8. 30
8.22
6.796.69
ALOK S| NGH CHAUHAN
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902164 GN M 1 6.787.00 P
191378 7.406.90
7.45
7.277.82
AMBUJA M SHRA
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902165 GN F 1 6.687.50 P
191379 7.758.10
8. 37
8.58 8. 07
AVRATA SI NGH
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902166 SC F 1 7.338.25 P
162411 7.707.35
8. 16
8.228.07
AVREEN ABBAS
3- BD- XX- 00-4-1902167 BC F 1 6.947.63 P
160062 6.907.75
7.50
7.557.82
ANAM KA SI NGH
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902169 OGN F 1 5.357.38 P
160063 7.157.70
7.74
6.726.94
ANAND VARDHAN
3- BD- XX- 00-4-1902170 SC M 1 7.397.50 P
191380 7.207.50
7.77
7.777.69
ANJALI
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902171 SC F 1 5.787.50 P
171564 7.007.95
7.14
6.68 7.75
ANJALI
3- BD- XX- 00-4-1902172 ST F 1 6.407.50 P
151547 7.157.15
7.93
7.828.07
ANKI' T CHAUDHARY
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902173 BC M 1 6.657.50 P
162416 7.207.20
7.53
7.527.63

SGPA  RES.

EDVAO1
EDM405
KA71

EDMA01
EDMA05
K471

EDVAO1
EDM405
KA71

EDMA01
EDMA05
K471

EDMVAO1
EDM405
KA71

EDMA01
EDMAO7
K471

EDMVAO1
EDM405
KA71

EDMA01
EDMA06
K471

EDMVAO1
EDMA06
KA71

EDMA01
EDMA05
K471

EDMVAO1
EDMA06
KA71

B-
B-

CONSOLI DATED CHART

8.00 EDMA02 B C
7.25 CAC471 A-
8. 00 RDC471 B-

7.50 EDW02 B- C

6. 75 CAC471 B
8. 00 RDCA71 D
7.75 EDVWA02 B- C
7.25 CAC471 A-
8. 00 RDC471 B-
8.00 EDMA02 A A-
8.25 CAt471 A-
8. 00 RDCA71 B-
8. 00 EDMA02 A- B-
8.25 CAC471 A-
9. 00 RDC471 B-

8.25EDW02 B D
8.25 CAc4T71 A-
8. 00 RDCA71 B-

7.50 EDMWA02 B- C

6. 75 CAC471 B
8. 00 RDC471 Cc
8.00 EDW402 B- C

7.75 CACAT71 A-
8. 00 RDCA71 B-

7.50 EDVA02 B- C

9. 00 CAC471 A-
8. 00 RDC471 Cc
8.25 EDMM02 B C
7.25 CACAT1 A-
8. 00 RDCA71 B

7.25 EDMA02 B- C
7.50 CAC471 A-
10. 00 RDC471 B-

0 O N [e) (e o)) ~N O o, [e2 e o)) ~N O N ~ © ~N © © ~NOo o, A~ OO ~N © N

~NOo o,

. 50 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 50 EDWA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 50 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 75 EDWVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 50 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 00 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 75 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 75 EDWVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 50 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 25 EDWA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 75 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

B-

. 25 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 75 EDWA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 50 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 00 EDVH04
. 00 EDCA72

. 00 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 75 EDWVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 50 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 75 EDWVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 25 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 75 EDWA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 75 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

24-Jul - 2021
SESSI ON:
B- B 7
B 8

C B 5
B 8

B- B- 7.
B 8

A A 9
B 8

B B 8
B 8

B- B 7
B- 7

C B 5.
B- 7

B A 8
B- 7

c C 6
B- 7

B B- 7
B 8

B B 8
B- 7

PACGE: 2
2020- 2021
SEM 4
CGPA

.25 6. 87
.00 7.31
.75 6. 04
.00 7.87
00 7.10
.00 7.35
. 00 7.54
.00 8.16
.00 7.70
.00 7.96
.25 7.11
.00 7.64
75 6. 26
.00 7.54
.25 7.45
.00 7.66
.00 6. 38
.00 7.49
.75 7.03
.00 7.72
.00 7.06
.00 7.47



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON

CLASS: B. ED.
NAME / ROLL NO.

ANKI T PATI YAL
3- BD- XX- 00- 4- 1902174

ANNU SHARVA
3- BD- XX- 00- 4- 1902175

ANUJ Sl NGH CHAHAR
3- BD- XX- 00- 4- 1902176

ANUPAM RAJPUT
3- BD- XX- 00- 4- 1902177

ANURAG SI NGH GOUR
3- BD- XX- 00- 4- 1902178

ANURAG VARSHNEY
3- BD- XX- 00- 4- 1902179

ANUSHTHA SHARVA
3- BD- XX- 00- 4- 1902180

APOORVA GUPTA
3- BD- XX- 00- 4- 1902181

ARCHANA
3- BD- XX- 00- 4- 1902182

ARCHANA PANDEY
3- BD- XX- 00- 4- 1902183

ARTI (D/O SR BALU G R)

3- BD- XX- 00- 4- 1902184

CT SX AT
ENROLMENT#

AN M 1
160460

N F 1
130100

BC M 1
191381

BC F 1
162421

AN M 1
160463

N M 1
191382

AN F 1
191383

N F 1
171400

191384

N F 1
191385

BC F 1
160071

N O~N N NN 0 NN 0 00 0 00N 0 O 0 00 N NN 0 N N NN © ~NOo

SGPA  RES.

T

.84 7.
.15 6.

7.
. 05 8.

17 7.
.10 7.

7.
.41 8.

.42 6.
. 00 6.

8.
.19 8.

.62 7.
.75 7.

8.
.55 8.

.617.
.55 7.

8.
.36 9.

.45 7.
.50 7.

7.14
.61 8.

. 65 8.
.25 8.

8.
.19 8.

.250.
.85 8.

8.
.04 7.

.35 8.
.70 7.

7.
. 00 8.

.23 8.
.90 7.

8.22
.99 8.

.33 7.
.00 7.

7.
.49 8.

P

50
95
82
38

88
50
61
25

75
85
06
19

50
35
00
00

13
70
19
13

00
30

00

13
40
53
25

38
15
61
88

00
85
98
25

38
25

00

88
70
45
13

EDVAO1
EDMA07
KA71

EDMA01
EDMA06
K471

EDVAO1
EDM405
KA71

EDMA01
EDMA05
K471

EDMVAO1
EDMA07
KA71

EDMA01
EDMA05
K471

EDMVAO1
EDM405
KA71

EDMA01
EDMA05
K471

EDMVAO1
EDMA06
KA71

EDMA01
EDMA06
K471

EDMVAO1
EDMA07
KA71

B-
A-

A-
A-

CONSOLI DATED CHART

o 00 o © 0 O N 0 00 00 [(el{e]y{e] O 00 © 0 00~ © 00 0 0 O N

o N 0

. 25 EDVA02
.50 CACA71
. 00 RDCA71

. 50 EDWA02
.00 CACA71
.00 RDCA71

. 25 EDVA02
. 75 CACA71
. 00 RDCA71

. 25 EDWA02
.00 CACA71
.00 RDCA71

. 25 EDVA02
.50 CACA71
. 00 RDCA71

. 25 EDWA02
.00 CACA71
.00 RDCA71

. 00 EDVA02
.00 CACA71
. 00 RDCA71

. 00 EDWA02
.50 CACA71
.00 RDCA71

. 00 EDVA02
.00 CACA71
. 00 RDCA71

. 00 EDWA02
.00 CACA71
.00 RDCA71

. 00 EDVA02
.50 CACA71
. 00 RDCA71

B-

A-

C-
A-
B-

A-
B-

A-
B-

~N© ~ ~N © 0 © ~

~N © ~

~ 00

~ © ~ © ~ ©

o0 O N

. 25 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 25 EDWA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 50 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 50 EDWVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 75 EDVA03
10.
10.

00 EDCA71
00

. 00 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 75 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 00 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 25 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 00 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 25 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

A-

. 00 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 75 EDWA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 25 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 25 EDWH04
. 00 EDCA72

. 00 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 75 EDWVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 25 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 25 EDWH04
. 00 EDCA72

. 50 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 25 EDWH04
. 00 EDCA72

. 00 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

24-Jul - 2021
SESSI ON:
A A 9
B 8
B- B- 7
B 8
A A 9
B 8
B- B 7
B 8
B A 8
B 8
B A 8
B 8
B B 8
B 8
B A 8
B 8
B A 8
B 8
B B 8
B 8
B- B- 7
B 8

PAGE: 3
2020- 2021
SEM 4
CGPA

.75 7.58
.00 7.69
. 00 7.22
.00 7.74
.00 7.11
.00 7.66
.25 7.64
.00 7.80
.25 7.12
.00 8.15
.25 7.11
.00 7.33
.00 7.98
.00 8.41
.25 8. 36
.00 8.43
.25 7.64
.00 8. 00
. 00 7.64
.00 7.96
.00 7.57
.00 7.69



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON

CLASS: B. ED.
NAME / ROLL NO.

ARUNADHWAJ ARYA
3- BD- XX- 00- 4- 1902185

ASH VERNVA
3- BD- XX- 00- 4- 1902186

ASHI SH KUVAR
3- BD- XX- 00- 4- 1902187

ASHUTI PANDEY
3- BD- XX- 00- 4- 1902188

ASHUTOSH PACHAURI
3- BD- XX- 00- 4- 1902189

ATI RA ELI ZABATH JOSEPH

3- BD- XX- 00- 4- 1902190

AVNI SH DI WAKAR
3- BD- XX- 00- 4- 1902191

AYESHA RCHATG
3- BD- XX- 00- 4- 1902192

KM AYUSH AGARWAL
3- BD- XX- 00- 4- 1902193

AYUSHI GUPTA
3- BD- XX- 00- 4- 1902194

BARUN SI NGH
3- BD- XX- 00- 4- 1902195

CT SX AT
ENROLMENT#

BC M 1
191386

BC F 1
191387

SC M 1
191388

N F 1
191389

AN M 1
191390

N F 1
160076

SC M 1
121485

N F 1
160077

N F 1
191391

N F 1
191392

AN M 1
151515

oUl ©® ~N~N N N

N o ® 00 N NN ® NN ® N © 0o N 0o 0 NN

SGPA  RES.
T P
. 747.75
.75 8. 20
7.82
.50 8. 00
.66 7.88
.90 7.70
8. 69
.387.88
.68 7.00
.807.15
7.14
377.75
85 7. 75
9. 00
36 9. 07
28 8. 00
55 8. 10
8.11
97 8. 00
29 8. 38
65 8. 50
8. 50
18 7. 88
93 9. 25
70 8. 55
8.16
74 8.50
317.38
35 7. 60
7.82
24 8. 38
65 7. 50
85 7. 85
8. 06
86 8. 32
77 8. 88
90 8. 55
9.32
19 8. 57
90 8. 38
80 7. 55
7.58
947.75

EDVAO1
EDMA07
KA71

EDMA01
EDMA05
K471

EDVAO1
EDMA07
KA71

EDMA01
EDMA05
K471

EDMA01
EDVAO7
KA71

EDMA01
EDMA05
K471

EDMA01
EDVA06
KA71

EDMA01
EDMA05
K471

EDMA01
EDVAO7
KA71

EDMA01
EDMA05
K471

EDMA01
EDVA05
KA71

B A
B B
B
B B
B- A
B
B- B
C B
D
B A
A A
A-
B A
A A
B
B A
B- A
A-
B A
A A
A
B A
B A
B
B B
B A
B
B B
A A
B
B- A
A A
A

CONSOLI DATED CHART

8.25 EDMA02 B- C

8. 00 CAC471 A-
8. 00 RDC471 B-
8.00 EDMA02 A B

7.50 CAC471 A-
8. 00 RDCA71 B-
7.25 EDWMA02 C B-
6. 50 CAC471 A-
4.00 RDCA71* E
8.25EDMM02 A C

9. 25 CAC471 A
9. 00 RDCA71 B
8.50EDMA02 B C

9. 00 CACA71 A-
8. 00 RDC471 C
8.25 EDM402 B B-
7.50 CAC471 A-
9. 00 RDCA71 B-

8.25EDMA02 B B

10. 00 CACAT1 A-
9. 00 RDC471 B
8. 25 EDM402 A- B-
8.50 CAC471 A-
8. 00 RDCA71 B
8.00EDWA02 B C
8.25 CACAT1 A-
8. 00 RDC471 B
8.00 EDMM02 B B-
9. 25 CAC471 A-
8. 00 RDCA71 B
7.75 EDMA02 B C
9. 00 CACAT1 A-
9. 00 RDC471 C

~N © © ~NOo o,

NOO®

0 O N 0 O N o © 0 © ~N O~ o O~

o O~

. 75 EDVA0O3
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 50 EDWA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 25 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71*
.00

. 00 EDWA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 50 EDWVA03
.00 EDCAT71
.00

. 75 EDWA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 00 EDWVA03
.00 EDCAT71
.00

. 50 EDWA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 50 EDWVA03
.00 EDCAT71
.00

. 75 EDWA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 25 EDWA03
.00 EDCAT71
.00

. 75 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 25 EDWH04
. 00 EDCA72

. 00 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 00 EDVH04
. 00 EDCA72

. 25 EDW104
. 00 EDCAT72

. 25 EDWH04
. 00 EDCA72

. 25 EDW104
. 00 EDCAT72

. 50 EDWVH04
. 00 EDCA72

. 75 EDWH04
. 00 EDCAT72

. 00 EDVH04
. 00 EDCA72

. 00 EDWVH04
. 00 EDCAT72

24-Jul - 2021
SESSI ON:
B A 8
B 8
B A 8
B 8
C B 5.
C 6
B B 8
A- 9
B A 8
B 8
B B 8
B 8
A A 9
B- 7
B B 8
B 8
B B 8
B 8
B A 8
B 8
B B 8
B- 7

PAGE: 4
2020- 2021
SEM 4
CGPA
.25 7.25
.00 7.94
.25 7.94
.00 8.21
75
.00
.00 7.80
.00 8.59
.25 6. 86
.00 8.08
.00 8. 36
.00 8. 37
.75 7.68
.00 8.43
.00 7.60
.00 7.83
.00 7.77
.00 8. 00
.25 8. 63
.00 8.94
.00 7.18
.00 7.69



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON

CLASS: B. ED.
NAME / ROLL NO.

BAVI TA
3- BD- XX- 00- 4- 1902196

BHARTI SI NGH
3- BD- XX- 00- 4- 1902197

BHAVANA | NDOLI YA
3- BD- XX- 00- 4- 1902198

KM BHAVNA PARI HAR
3- BD- XX- 00- 4- 1902199

BHAVNA S| NGH
3- BD- XX- 00- 4- 1902200

BHAWANA JAI N
3- BD- XX- 00- 4- 1902201

BOBY KUVAR
3- BD- XX- 00- 4- 1902203

CHANDNI  YADAV
3- BD- XX- 00- 4- 1902204

CHANDRABI R SI NGH
3- BD- XX- 00- 4- 1902205

DAL CHAND
3- BD- XX- 00- 4- 1902206

DEEKSHA GUPTA
3- BD- XX- 00- 4- 1902207

CT SX AT
ENROLMENT#

BC F 1
191393

BC F 1
162437

N F 1
191394

N F 1
191395

AN F 1
160078

N F 1
191396

BC M 1
191398

BC F 1
191399

BC M 1
191400

N M 1
191401

AN F 1
191402

(o2} ~ O o] ~No (o2} ~ O o] [ecN e} ~ ~ O (o] © [ee] 0o 0o (o] ~N =~ ~ oo~ ~ ~N o a o O

SGPA  RES.

T

.79 7.
.90 7.

6.
.71 6.

.92 7.
.30 7.

7.
.50 7.

.81 7.
.55 7.

7.
. 86 8.

.22 8.
.857.

7.61
.24 8.

.18 8.
.55 7.

7.
.00 7.

.390.
.05 8.

9.
.75 8.

.55 7.
.10 6.

7.
.22 8.

.92 7.
.10 7.

8. 69
.10 8.

.87 7.
.357.

7.
.69 8.

.65 7.
.50 6.

7.
.057.

.79 7.
.00 7.

7.
.80 7.

P

00
10
69
82

00
80
45
63

88
45
22
00

63
50

13

88
70
77
75

75
25
16
75

88
65
40
32

13
70

07

63
30
58
00

38
90
22
75

13
30
45
38

EDVAO1
EDMA07
KA71

EDMA01
EDMA06
K471

EDVAO1
EDM405
KA71

EDMA01
EDMA05
K471

EDMVAO1
EDM405
KA71

EDMA01
EDMA05
K471

EDMVAO1
EDM405
KA71

EDMA01
EDMA05
K471

EDMVAO1
EDM405
KA71

EDMA01
EDMA05
K471

EDMVAO1
EDM405
KA71

B-
B-

CONSOLI DATED CHART

. 25 EDVA02
.25 CACA71
. 00 RDCA71

[SIENEN

. 25 EDWA02
.50 CACA71
.00 RDCA71

0 00~

7.75 EDMAO2
7.00 CAC471
8. 00 RDC471

8. 25 EDM402
7.50 CAC471
9. 00 RDCA71

. 00 EDVA02
.00 CACA71
. 00 RDCA71

o N 0

. 00 EDWA02
.00 CACA71
.00 RDCA71

o O

7.00 EDMA02
9. 25 CAC471
8. 00 RDC471

. 00 EDWA02
.25 CACA71
.00 RDCA71

0 N ©

. 25 EDVA02
.00 CACA71
. 00 RDCA71

o 00~

. 00 EDWA02
.00 CACA71
.00 RDCA71

o 00

. 00 EDVA02
.50 CACA71
. 00 RDCA71

[ec o) BEN]|

A-

~N O N ~NOo o, 0 © 0 O o, © O O ~ © © 00 ©O© O~ ~ 00 00 o1

~NOo o,

. 75 EDVA0O3
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 25 EDWA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 25 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 25 EDWA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 50 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 25 EDWA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 75 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 25 EDWA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 00 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 50 EDWVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 25 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 00 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 50 EDWVH04
. 00 EDCA72

. 00 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 25 EDWH04
. 00 EDCA72

. 75 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 00 EDVH04
. 00 EDCA72

. 75 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 25 EDWH04
. 00 EDCA72

. 75 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 75 EDWA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 25 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

24-Jul - 2021
SESSI ON:
c G 5
B 8
cC A 7
B- 7
B A 8
B- 7
A- B- 8
B 8
B B- 7
B 8
A A 9
B 8
B- B- 7
B- 7
B B 8
B 8
B- B- 7
B 8
B B 8
B- 7
c A 6
B- 7

PAGE: 5
2020- 2021
SEM 4
CGPA

.75 6. 07
.00 6. 85
.00 7.20
.00 7.53
.25 8.03
.00 7.49
.50 7.70
.00 7.79
.75 8.23
.00 7.86
.75 8. 68
.00 8.92
.00 6. 90
.00 7.44
.00 7.60
.00 8.18
.00 6. 95
.00 7.60
.00 7.30
.00 7.26
.75 6. 85
.00 7.37



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON
CLASS: B. ED.

NAME / ROLL NO.
ENROLMENT# T P

DEEKSHA RANI
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902208 GN F 1 7.748.38 P
141669 7.807.40
7.58
7.467.88
DEEKSHA SHARVA
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902209 GN F 1 6.927.13 P
141653 7.007.35
7.45
7.727.94
DEEPI KA
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902210 SC F 1 7.238.38 P
141615 7.757.80
7.43
7.137.69
DEEPI KA PATHAK
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902211 GN F 1 7.467.38 P
141616 8.1038.70
8. 29
8.388.50
DEEPSHI KHA VI SHWAKARVA
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902212 BC F 1 7.558.25 P
160625 7.357.65
7.37
8.158.07
DEEPTI GAUTAM
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902213 GN F 1 8.258.25 P
160083 8.858.15
8. 08
7.96 8. 32
DEEPTI KUVARI
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902214 BC F 1 7.078.88 P
120011 7.407.80
7.74
7.30 8. 32
DEVANSH UPADHYAY
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902215 GN M 1 6.297.50 P
191403 6.20 6. 85
7.22
6.357.19
DEVNATH
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902216 BC M 1 5.526.63 F
191404 6. 60 6. 65
7.45

DHEERAJ KUVAR SHARVA
3- BD- XX-00-4-1902217 GN M 1
160482

.618.50 P

.007.35

8. 29
.88 8. 32

DI KSHA PACHAURI

N 0o N N
\‘
[
\‘

3- BD- XX-00-4-1902218 OGN F 1 . .63 P
191405 .807.90
7.66
.99 8. 13

CT SX AT SGPA  RES.

EDVAO1
EDM405
KA71

EDMA01
EDMA06
K471

EDVAO1
EDMA06
KA71

EDMA01
EDMA05
K471

EDMVAO1
EDMA07
KA71

EDMA01
EDMA05
K471

EDMVAO1
EDMA06
KA71

EDMA01
EDMA06
K471

EDMVAO1*
EDMA05*
KCA71*

EDMA01
EDMA05
K471

EDMA01
EDVA05
KA71

B-
B-

B-

B-
B-

ABS
ABS
E-

CONSOLI DATED CHART

8.00 EDMA02 B C
7.50 CAC471 A-
8. 00 RDC471 B-
7.25EDVA02 B B
7.75 CACAT71 A-
8. 00 RDCA71 B
7.25 EDMA02 B- D
8. 75 CAC471 B
7.00 RDC471 Cc
8.00 EDM402 A- B
9. 00 CAC471 A
8. 00 RDCA71 B-

8.25 EDMA02 B B-

8.25 CAC471 A-
8. 00 RDC471 B-
8.00EDWA02 B C

8.25 CAc4T71 A-
8. 00 RDCA71 B
8.25 EDWA02 B- C
9. 25 CAC471 A-
8. 00 RDC471 B-
7.00 EDW02 C D

7.75 CACAT71 B
8. 00 RDCA71 B-

2. 25 CAC471

2.25 EDMA02* E- ABS
C
1. 00 RDC471 D-

8. 25 EDM402 B- B-
8.25 CAC471 A-
8. 00 RDCA71 B
8.25 EDMA02 B  B-
7.50 CACAT1 A-
9. 00 RDC471 B

o © ~N © N

[e2) e o))

~NOo o, 0 O N ~N © N

~ 00 U1

0 O N

0 O N

. 50 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 00 EDWVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 25 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 75 EDWVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 75 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 50 EDWVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 50 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 50 EDWVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 75 EDVA03*
. 00 EDCA71*
.00

. 00 EDWA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 75 EDWVA03
.00 EDCAT71
.00

. 00 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 00 EDVH04
. 00 EDCA72

. 75 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 75 EDWVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 75 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 00 EDVH04
. 00 EDCA72

. 25 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 25 EDWH04
. 00 EDCA72

. 50 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72*

. 75 EDWVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 00 EDWVH04
. 00 EDCAT72

24-Jul - 2021
SESSI ON:

B- B 7
B 8

B- B 7
B- 7

B B- 7
B 8

B A 8
B 8

A A 9.
B 8

B A 8
B 8

B- B 7.
B 8

B- C 6
Cc 6

D ABS 3
E 2

A A 9
B 8

B- B 7.
B 8

PACGE: 6
2020- 2021
SEM 4
CGPA
.25 7.68
.00 7.68
.25 7.18
.00 7.49
.75 7.35
.00 7.66
.50 7.91
.00 8.35
00 7.67
.00 7.66
.25 8.33
.00 8.16
25 7.23
.00 7.98
.75 6. 28
.00 7.15
.00
. 00
. 00 7.10
.00 8.09
25 8.52
.00 7.81



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON

CLASS: B. ED.
NAME / ROLL NO.

DI PTI SARSWAT
3- BD- XX- 00- 4- 1902219

DI VYA KAPOOR
3- BD- XX- 00- 4- 1902220

DI VYA YADAV
3- BD- XX- 00- 4- 1902221

DRI SHTI GARG
3- BD- XX- 00- 4- 1902222

DURGESH KUMAR
3- BD- XX- 00- 4- 1902224

GAJENDRA SHARVA
3- BD- XX- 00- 4- 1902225

GAURI DI XI'T
3- BD- XX- 00- 4- 1902226

GEETA KUVARI
3- BD- XX- 00- 4- 1902227

GUDI YA KUVARI
3- BD- XX- 00- 4- 1902228

GULSHAN KUMAR
3- BD- XX- 00- 4- 1902229

GULSHAN TI WARI
3- BD- XX- 00- 4- 1902230

CT SX AT
ENROLMENT#

AN F 1
141617

N F 1
160813

BC F 1
191406

N F 1
191407

AN M 1
191408

N M 1
142024

AN F 1
160287

SC F 1
160091

BC F 1
160092

N M 1
191409

AN M 1
191410

~ ~N =~ (62 (620451 » ~N =~ ~ ~N o ~ oo~ (o2} oo ~ o O (o2} oo ~ ~ 00 H (62088 ~ ~N =~

SGPA  RES.

T

.74 8.
.40 7.

7.
.72 8.

.57 4.
.05 5.

6.
.55 6.

.46 9.
.80 7.

8.
. 96 8.

.49 8.
.55 8.

7.
.75 7.

.55 7.
.40 6.

6.
.13 7.

.42 8.
.75 6.

7.
.60 7.

.97 8.
. 60 8.

7.
LT7 7.

. 36 8.
.15 7.

7.
.18 7.

.27 8.
.357.

7.
.71 8.

.04 6.
.70 6.

6.
.74 6.

.39 7.
.45 7.

8.
.94 8.

P

00
50
29
19

13
75
87
32

00
75
06
13

50
55
74
75

63
55
95
50

00
80
22
25

38
15
93
63

00
20
22
32

38
95
35
25

50
30
74
88

88
55
45
07

EDVAO1
EDMA07
KA71

EDMA01
EDMA06
K471

EDVAO1
EDM405
KA71

EDMA01
EDMA06
K471

EDMVAO1
EDM405
KA71

EDMA01
EDMA05
K471

EDMVAO1
EDM405
KA71

EDMA01
EDMA06
K471

EDMVAO1
EDMA06
KA71

EDMA01
EDMA05
K471

EDMVAO1
EDM405
KA71

C-
C-

A-
A-
B-

CONSOLI DATED CHART

. 00 EDVA02
. 75 CACA71
. 00 RDCA71

0 00 00

. 50 EDWA02
.25 CACA71
.00 RDCA71

o O Ul

. 00 EDVA02
.50 CACA71
. 00 RDCA71

o N 0

. 50 EDWA02
.00 CACA71
.00 RDCA71

o 00

. 00 EDVA02
.00 CACA71
. 00 RDCA71

o 00~

. 25 EDWA02
.00 CACA71
.00 RDCA71

o0 ~NO®

. 25 EDVA02
.50 CACA71
. 00 RDCA71

o O 00

. 50 EDWA02
.25 CACA71
.00 RDCA71

~N 0~

. 25 EDVA02
.00 CACA71
. 00 RDCA71

~N © ~

. 50 EDWA02
.50 CACA71
.00 RDCA71

[e2 BN e)]

. 00 EDVA02
.25 CACA71
. 00 RDCA71

© 00 0

B-

ow?

A-
B-

o 00 Ul [ec (e o)) o 00~ ~ © [e2eclNe)] [e) (e o)) ~N O o, o0 O U100 b~ 0 O~

~NOo o,

. 25 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 25 EDWA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 50 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 25 EDWA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 50 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 00 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 25 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 25 EDWA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 25 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 25 EDWA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 75 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 00 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 50 EDWVH04
. 00 EDCA72

. 00 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 00 EDVH04
. 00 EDCA72

. 50 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 00 EDVH04
. 00 EDCA72

. 00 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 25 EDWH04
. 00 EDCA72

. 50 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 25 EDWH04
. 00 EDCA72

. 25 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

24-

Jul - 2021
SESSI ON:

A8
B 7
B 4
C 6
A8
B 8
cC 5
B 7
B 8
B 7
B 7
B 8
B 7
B 8
B 7
B 7
E 5
B 7
D 6
C 6
B 8
B 8

PACGE: 7
2020- 2021
SEM 4
CGPA

.25 7.64
.00 7.59
. 00 4.70
.00 6. 22
.25 8.13
.00 8. 09
.25 6. 59
.00 8.02
.00 6. 25
.00 7.03
.25 6. 57
.00 7.20
.25 8. 09
.00 7.97
.25 6. 82
.00 7.31
.75 7.13
.00 7.77
.25 5.43
.00 6. 64
.00 7.57
.00 8.10



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON

CLASS: B. ED.
NAME / ROLL NO.

GURLEEN KAUR NMAKKAR
3- BD- XX- 00- 4- 1902231

GYANESH DAYAL
3- BD- XX- 00- 4- 1902232

HARDI K SHARNMA
3- BD- XX- 00- 4- 1902233

HARSHI T YADAV
3- BD- XX- 00- 4- 1902234

HARSH TA GAUTAM
3- BD- XX- 00- 4- 1902235

HEMLATA MEENA
3- BD- XX- 00- 4- 1902236

HONEY SHARNMA
3- BD- XX- 00- 4- 1902237

I LMA AZI M
3- BD- XX- 00- 4- 1902238

| NDRA KUMARI
3- BD- XX- 00- 4- 1902239

| SHA SATSANG
3- BD- XX- 00- 4- 1902240

JACI NTA SI LVERA
3- BD- XX- 00- 4- 1902241

CT SX AT
ENROLMENT#

AN F 1
191411

SC M 1
151530

AN M 1
191412

BC M 1
191413

N F 1
191414

ST F 1
160487

AN F 1
191415

N F 1
140148

SC F 1
141271

SC F 1
120016

N F 1
191416

[S24é) (o] o [ee] 0o 0o (o] ~N =~ » o~ ~ o Ul ~ [Ny ~ o Ul © © 0

@ 0x ® 0©

SGPA  RES.

T

.53 9.
.10 8.

8.
.41 9.

.99 7.
.55 6.

7.
LAT 7.

.28 4.
.60 5.

7.
. 30 8.

.81 6.
.10 6.

6.
.22 7.

.20 8.
.90 7.

7.
.99 6.

.33 8.
.30 7.

7.
.11 8.

.28 9.
.50 8.

8.
.55 8.

.7909.
.75 8.

8.72
.38 8.

.85 3.
.40 6.
.64

P

00
75
93
50

38
65
61
57

63
85
29
07

13
85
98
69

00
50
90
75

75
95
98
50

13
35
93
57

00
30

00

00
20

.88
.15
.69
.00

.13
.00
.08
.57

EDVAO1
EDMA07
KA71

EDMA01
EDMAO7
K471

EDVAO1
EDMA07
KA71

EDMA01
EDMAO7
K471

EDMVAO1
EDM405
KA71

EDMA01
EDMAO7
K471

EDMVAO1
EDM405
KA71

EDMA01
EDMA05
K471

EDMVAO1
EDMA07
KA71

EDMA01
EDMA07
K471

EDMA01
EDVAO7
KA71

> >

B-
B-

B-
B-

A-
A-

CONSOLI DATED CHART

A- 9.
A 10.
A 10.
B- 7
B 7
A- 9
B- 7
B 7
B 8
B 7
A- 6
B 8
A- 7
A 7
B 8
A- 8
B 8
A- 9
A- 9
A 9
B 8
A 8
B 8
B 8
ABS 3
ABS 4.
D 4
A- 9
A- 9
A- 9
A- 8
A- 8
A- 9

75 EDVA02
00 CAC471
00 RDC471

. 00 EDWA02
.25 CACA71
.00 RDCA71

. 00 EDVA02
.25 CACA71
. 00 RDCA71

. 25 EDWA02
. 75 CACA71
.00 RDCA71

. 50 EDVA02
.00 CACA71
. 00 RDCA71

. 25 EDWA02
.00 CACA71
.00 RDCA71

. 00 EDVA02
.25 CACA71
. 00 RDCA71

. 50 EDWA02
.00 CACA71
.00 RDCA71

. 75 EDVA02

50 CAC471

. 00 RDCA71

. 00 EDWA02
.00 CACA71
.00 RDCA71

. 25 EDWA02
.25 CACAT71
. 00 RDCA71

~N © N © O~ (62 e BEN| o © U1 0 O o, [e2l{ee)] O ©

~N © ©

U1 O O

~N © ©

. 00 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 75 EDWVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 75 EDVA0O3
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 75 EDWVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 50 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 00 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 50 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 25 EDWA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 00 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 50 EDWA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 00 EDWVA03
.00 EDCAT71
.00

. 00 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 00 EDVH04
. 00 EDCA72

. 75 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 50 EDWVH04
. 00 EDCA72

. 50 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 75 EDWVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 25 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 00 EDVH04
. 00 EDCA72

. 00 ED\VA04*
. 00 EDCA72

. 00 EDVH04
. 00 EDCA72

. 25 EDW104
. 00 EDCAT72

24-Jul - 2021
SESSI ON:
A A 9
A 10
B B- 7
B 8
B B- 7
B 8
B B 8
B- 7
C B 5.
B- 7
B A 8
B 8
B A 8
A- 9
B A 8
B 8
E- ABS 0.
B- 7.
B- A 7
A- 9.
B A 8
A 10

PAGE: 8
2020- 2021
SEM 4
CGPA
.75 8. 95
.00 9. 00
.75 6. 59
.00 7.35
.75 5.97
.00 6. 83
. 00 6. 31
.00 7.00
75 7.06
.00 7.59
.25 7.56
.00 8.15
.50 8.42
.00 8.74
.25 8. 66
.00 8.50
75
00
.50 8. 27
00 8.54
.25 8.53
.00 8.63



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON

CLASS: B. ED.
NAME / ROLL NO.

JAGRI TI  YADUVANSHI
3- BD- XX- 00- 4- 1902242

JAPNEET KAUR WADHWA
3- BD- XX- 00- 4- 1902243

JAYOTI
3- BD- XX- 00- 4- 1902244

JYOrTI
3- BD- XX- 00- 4- 1902245

JYOTI AGRAWAL
3- BD- XX- 00- 4- 1902246

JYOTI KUMARI
3- BD- XX- 00- 4- 1902247

KAJAL CHAUDHARY
3- BD- XX- 00- 4- 1902248

KAJAL DAYAL
3- BD- XX- 00- 4- 1902249

KAJAL GAUTAM
3- BD- XX- 00- 4- 1902250

KAJAL KUVARI
3- BD- XX- 00- 4- 1902251

KAM NI SHARNMA
3- BD- XX- 00- 4- 1902252

CT SX AT
ENROLMENT#

BC F 1
160493

N F 1
160494

AN F 1
160094

SC F 1
151534

N F 1
160097

N F 1
191417

BC F 1
120017

SC F 1
160497

160632

SC F 1
151537

N F 1
191418

~ ~ O ~ ~No ~ o~ ~ ~N o [ee] 0o 0o ~ ~N =~ ~ oo~ (o] ~N =~ [ee] oo~ (o] o [ee] [eeep}

SGPA  RES.

T

.68 7.
.057.

7.
.057.

.7209.
. 65 8.

8.77
.18 8.

.757.
.20 7.

7.
.13 8.

.43 8.
.30 7.

8.
.15 8.

.69 7.
.40 8.

7.
.63 8.

. 56 8.
.857.

8. 69
. 96 8.

.46 8.
.650.

8.
.41 8.

. 86 8.
.15 7.

8.14
.918.

.47 8.
.10 8.

7.
. 86 8.

.95 8.
.15 7.

8.
.68 7.

.74 7.
.25 8.

7.
.25 7.

P

63
90
90
82

88
30

69

50
95
77
32

00
15
22
57

75
20
85
07

00
85

57

88
10
08
50

50
10

32

50
15
79
00

50
55
16
38

50
00
53
63

EDVAO1
EDMA07
KA71

EDMA01
EDMA05
K471

EDVAO1
EDMA07
KA71

EDMA01
EDMAO7
K471

EDMVAO1
EDMA07
KA71

EDMA01
EDMAO7
K471

EDMVAO1
EDMA07
KA71

EDMA01
EDMAO7
K471

EDMVAO1
EDMA07
KA71

EDMA01
EDMAO7
K471

EDMVAO1
EDMA07
KA71

B-
B-

CONSOLI DATED CHART

. 00 EDVA02
.25 CACA71
. 00 RDCA71

0 00 00

8. 25 EDM402
8. 75 CAC471
9. 00 RDCA71

. 75 EDVA02
.25 CACA71
. 00 RDCA71

0 00 00

8. 25 EDM402
8.25 CAt471
8. 00 RDCA71

. 00 EDVA02
.25 CACA71
. 00 RDCA71

0 00 00

8. 25 EDM402
8.25 CAc4T71
8. 00 RDCA71

. 75 EDVA02
.00 CACA71
. 00 RDCA71

O ©

. 00 EDWA02
.25 CACA71
.00 RDCA71

o 00

. 75 EDVA02
.00 CACA71
. 00 RDCA71

0 00 00

7. 50 EDMA02
7.50 CAC4T71
8. 00 RDCA71

. 00 EDVA02
.50 CACA71
. 00 RDCA71

o N 0

C-
A-
B-

~N O N o O

o0 O

~N O N ~N © N 0 O N ~ © 0 O N ~N © N

~N 0o,

. 00 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 50 EDWA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 25 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 25 EDWA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 25 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 25 EDWA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 00 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 50 EDWVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 25 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 75 EDWVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 50 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

B-

. 25 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 25 EDWH04
. 00 EDCA72

. 75 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 75 EDWVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 00 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 00 EDVH04
. 00 EDCA72

. 00 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 25 EDWH04
. 00 EDCA72

. 75 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 50 EDWVH04
. 00 EDCA72

. 75 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

24-Jul - 2021
SESSI ON:
B B 8
B 8
B A 8
A 10
B A 8
B 8
A- B- 8
B 8
B B- 7
B 8
B A 8
A- 9.
A- B 8
A- 9
B B- 7
B 8
B C 7
B 8
B- A 7
Cc 6
B- C 6
B 8

PAGE: 9
2020- 2021
SEM 4
CGPA

.00 7.47
.00 7.86
.25 8.54
.00 8.75
.25 7.99
.00 7.90
.50 7.61
.00 8. 00
.75 7.87
.00 7.97
.25 7.76
00 8. 40
.75 8. 50
.00 8. 49
.75 7.25
.00 7.96
.50 7.76
.00 7.99
.50 7.22
.00 7.90
.75 7.04
.00 7.66



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON
CLASS: B. ED.

NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT
ENROLMENT# T P

KANI KA KAPOOR

3-BD- XX-00-4-1902253 GN F 1 7.818.75 P
191419 8.707.85
7.98
7.918.57
KANI KA SI NGH
3- BD- XX-00-4-1902254 SC F 1 5.957.63 P
191420 5.45 6. 45
7.24
6.417. 44
KARKI RAT KAUR
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902255 GN F 1 8.5510.0 P
191421 9.258.90
9.32
9.259.25
KARUNA KUVARI
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902256 GN F 1 6.939.38 P
160499 7.358.55
8.14
7.49 8. 32
KAVI TA KARDAM
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902257 SC F 1 7.567.88 P
162452 7.958.10
7.85
7.548.75
KAVI TA KUVARI
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902258 SC F 1 6.787.38 P
140246 6.557.15
6. 82
6.96 7.57
KHUSHBOO CHAURASI A
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902259 BC F 1 8.749.88 P
140360 8.358.25
8.14
8.508.75
Kl RAN
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902260 GN F 1 7.497.88 P
191422 7.957.30
8. 06
7.90 8. 25
KI' RTI KUVARI
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902261 SC F 1 7.278.38 P
191423 7.157.80
7.22
8.167.88
KI RTI PARI HAR
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902262 GN F 1 7.547.50 P
191424 9.258. 20
8. 69
8.94 8. 32
KM MANI SHA KUSHWAH
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902263 BC F 1 8.309.00 P
191425 8.657.65
8. 06
8.418.19

SGPA  RES.

EDVAO1
EDMA07
KA71

EDMA01
EDMAO7
K471

EDVAO1
EDMA07
KA71

EDMA01
EDMA05
K471

EDMVAO1
EDMA07
KA71

EDMA01
EDMAO7
K471

EDMVAO1
EDMA06
KA71

EDMA01
EDMA05
K471

EDMVAO1
EDMA06
KA71

EDMA01
EDMA05
K471

EDMVAO1
EDM405
KA71

B-
B-

B-
B-

> w

A-
A-

B-
A-

CONSCOLI DATED CHART

. 00 EDVA02
.25 CACA71
. 00 RDCA71

0 00 00

. 00 EDWA02
. 75 CACA71
.00 RDCA71

0~ ~

9. 25 EDMA02
10. 00 CAC471
10. 00 RDC471

. 25 EDWA02
.25 CACA71
.00 RDCA71

o 00

. 75 EDVA02
.00 CACA71
. 00 RDCA71

0 O N

. 25 EDWA02
.25 CACA71
.00 RDCA71

o~ ~

8. 25 EDMA02
10. 00 CAC471
8. 00 RDC471

. 25 EDWA02
.00 CACA71
.00 RDCA71

© 00

7.25 EDMA0O2
8.50 CAC471
10. 00 RDC471

9. 00 EDM402
8.25 CAcAT71
10. 00 RDCA71

. 00 EDVA02
. 75 CACA71
. 00 RDCA71

(e BN (o]

C-
A-
B-

C-
A-
A-

C-
A-
B-

C-
A-

B-
A-
B-

~N © N 0 O N o © © ~N O o, ©O© O~ ~N O o, O © ~N 00 O ©O© O~

00 ©

. 50 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 50 EDWA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 25 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 50 EDWVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 25 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 50 EDWVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 50 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 25 EDWA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 75 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 00 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 25 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

A-
A-

. 00 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 00 EDVH04
. 00 EDCA72

. 00 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 00 EDVH04
. 00 EDCA72

. 50 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 75 EDWVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 75 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 00 EDVH04
. 00 EDCA72

. 25 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 00 EDVH04
. 00 EDCA72

. 00 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

24-Jul - 2021
SESSI ON:

B B 8
B 8

c ¢C 6
B- 7

A B 9
A- 9

B- A 7.
A- 9.

B- B- 7.
B 8

B- B 7
B- 7

B- A 7
B 8

B A 8
B 8

B A 8
B- 7

A A 9
B 8

B A 8
B 8

PACGE: 10
2020- 2021
SEM 4
CGPA

.00 8. 09
.00 8.14
. 00 5. 95
.00 7.13
.50 8. 95
.00 9. 27
50 7.21
00 8. 40
00 7.66
.00 8. 09
.25 6.77
.00 7.10
.50 8.57
.00 8. 46
.25 7.74
.00 7.90
.25 7.50
.00 7.60
. 00 8. 43
.00 8. 38
.25 8.43
.00 8.08



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON
CLASS: B. ED.

NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT
ENROLMENT# T P

KM VI DH CHAUDHARY

3-BD- XX-00-4-1902264 BC F 1 7.296.63 P
191426 7.257.30
7.82
7.367.57
KOVAL
3- BD- XX-00-4-1902265 BC F 1 7.598.25 P
160106 7.457.50
7.19
7.918.50
KOVAL SI NGH
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902266 SC F 1 8.437.38 P
160502 8.857.85
8.22
8.83 8. 88
KOSHLENDRA
3- BD- XX-00-4-1902267 GN M 1 6.067.00 P
191427 6.856.00
7.22
7.117.07
KRATI KA BANSAL
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902268 GN F 1 6.496.63 P
191428 6.35 6. 80
7.58
7.117.63
KRI SHNA AGARWAL
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902269 GN M 1 7.288.75 P
191429 7.657.95
8.24
8.258.44
KRI SHNA CHAUDHARY
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902270 SC F 1 6.537.00 P
130468 7.707.30
7.69
7.326.82
KULDEEP SAXENA
3- BD- XX-00-4-1902271 BC M 1 5.867.38 P
162456 6. 60 6. 35
7.37
7.306.94
KUVARI LALI TA
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902272 BC F 1 8.818.50 P
171423 9.20 8.00
8. 37
9.00 8. 75
LAKSHM TYAG
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902273 GN F 1 7.177.63 P
160635 6.60 7.35
6. 90
4.245. 44
LALTESH
3- BD- XX-00-4-1902274 BC F 1 7.438.00 P
160592 7.557.35
7.69
7.587.82

SGPA  RES.

EDVAO1
EDM405
KA71

EDMA01
EDMAO7
K471

EDVAO1
EDM405
KA71

EDMA01
EDMA05
K471

EDMVAO1
EDMA07
KA71

EDMA01
EDMA06
K471

EDMVAO1
EDMA07
KA71

EDMA01
EDMAO7
K471

EDMVAO1
EDM405
KA71

EDMA01
EDMA05
K471

EDMVAO1
EDMA07
KA71

B-
B-

B-
B-

B-
B-

> W

B-
B-

CONSCOLI DATED CHART

. 50 EDVA02
.25 CACA71
. 00 RDCA71

o~ -~

. 25 EDWA02
.00 CACA71
.00 RDCA71

o 00

. 75 EDVA02
.50 CACA71
. 00 RDCA71

O ©

. 00 EDWA02
.25 CACA71
.00 RDCA71

0~ ~

. 50 EDVA02
.50 CACA71
. 00 RDCA71

© N~

8. 00 EDM402
9.75 CAC471
10. 00 RDCA71

. 50 EDVA02
.25 CACA71
. 00 RDCA71

o~ -~

. 25 EDWA02
. 75 CACA71
.00 RDCA71

0 o~

. 25 EDVA02
.00 CACA71
. 00 RDCA71

© 00 0

. 25 EDWA02
. 75 CACA71
.00 RDCA71

ao s

. 25 EDVA02
.25 CACA71
. 00 RDCA71

o 00~

C-
A-

C-
A-
B-

B-
A-
A-

U1 00 U1 O © [e2eclNe)] A~ O~ ~N O N o O~ ~N 00~ O © © O~ ~ 00~

~N o~

. 25 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 50 EDWA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 25 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 00 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 25 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 25 EDWA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 50 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 50 EDWVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 50 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 00 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 50 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 25 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 00 EDVH04
. 00 EDCA72

. 00 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 50 EDWVH04
. 00 EDCA72

. 25 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 75 EDWVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 25 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 50 EDWVH04
. 00 EDCA72

. 75 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 50 EDWVH04
. 00 EDCA72

. 00 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

24-Jul - 2021
SESSI ON:

B- B 7
B 8

B B- 7
B 8

A A 9
B 8

B D 6
Cc 6

Cc B 6.
B 8

B B 8
B 8

c A 6
B- 7

B B 8
B- 7

A B 9
A- 9

D C 3
D- 3

B B 8
B 8

PACE: 11
2020- 2021
SEM 4
CGPA

.25 7.30
.00 7.53
.75 7.65
.00 7.63
.75 8. 67
.00 8.18
.75 6. 59
.00 6. 87
25 6. 64
.00 7.31
. 00 7.67
.00 8. 26
.75 7.09
.00 7.36
. 00 6. 50
.00 7.04
.50 8. 98
.00 8. 37
.50 6. 14
.00 6. 80
.00 7.51
.00 7.66



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON

CLASS: B. ED.
NAME / ROLL NO.

LATASHA BANSWAL
3- BD- XX- 00- 4- 1902275

LAVI NA KHEMAANI
3- BD- XX- 00- 4- 1902276

LAXM NARAYAN
3- BD- XX- 00- 4- 1902277

MADHU VERVA
3- BD- XX- 00- 4- 1902278

MADHURI DEVI
3- BD- XX- 00- 4- 1902279

MAHAK (D/ O SHRI
3- BD- XX- 00- 4- 1902280

MAHI MA GAUTAM
3- BD- XX- 00- 4- 1902281

MANI SH KUVAR
3- BD- XX- 00- 4- 1902282

MANI SH RATHORE
3- BD- XX- 00- 4- 1902283

MANI SHA
3- BD- XX- 00- 4- 1902284

MANI SHA OBEROI
3- BD- XX- 00- 4- 1902285

MUKESH)

CT SX AT
ENROLMENT#

SC F 1
160508

N F 1
191430

AN M 1
191431

BC F 1
160637

SC F 1
101267

SC F 1
160114

AN F 1
191432

SC M 1
191433

BC M 1
162462

SC F 1
191434

AN F 1
191435

© ~N ~ ~ oo [06] ~ O ~ o Ul ~ oo~ (o2} oo ~ (2N} (o] o ~ ~N o © o ~ g1 o

SGPA  RES.

T

. 66 8.
.857.

8.
.8217.

.17 8.
. 80 8.

8.93
.50 9.

.32 6.
.05 6.

7.
.44 8.

.29 8.
.35 8.

7.90
.38 8.

.30 7.
.75 7.

7.
.77 8.

.910.
.857.

7.
.83 7.

.72 7.
.15 7.

8.
.857.

.73 7.
.10 6.

6. 87
.58 6.

.74 8.
.45 7.

7.
.82 8.

.74 7.
.70 7.

7.27
.58 8.

.59 7.
.50 7.

7.
.19 8.

P

13
95
37
82

88
30

32

50
40
29
00

38
45

75

13
25
16
07

25
70
16
88

88
95
14
82

13
55

82

38
40
61
32

13
35

07

63
50
85
57

EDVAO1
EDMA07
KA71

EDMA01
EDMA05
K471

EDVAO1
EDM405
KA71

EDMA01
EDMA06
K471

EDMVAO1
EDMA07
KA71

EDMA01
EDMA06
K471

EDMVAO1
EDM405
KA71

EDMA01
EDMA05
K471

EDMVAO1
EDMA07
KA71

EDMA01
EDMAO7
K471

EDMVAO1
EDMA07
KA71

A-
A-

> W

B-
B-

B-
B-

W >

CONSCOLI DATED CHART

8.00 EDMA02 B C
8. 25 CAC471 A-
8. 00 RDC471 C

8. 75 EDMA02 A B

9. 25 CAG471 A-
10. 00 RDCA71 A-
7.25 EDMA02 B- C
8. 00 CAC471 A-
8. 00 RDC471 B

8.00 EDWM02 B B-

10. 00 CACA71 A
9. 00 RDCA71 B-
8.00 EDWA02 B G
8. 25 CACA71 B
8. 00 RDCA71 B
7.25 EDW02 B- G
7.50 CACA71 B
8. 00 RDCA71 B
7.25EDW02 B C
8. 25 CACA71 A
8. 00 RDCA71 c
7.00 EDWA02 B- C
7.25 CACAT1 c
8. 00 RDCA71 c

7.75EDW02 B C

8.25 CAC471 A-
10. 00 RDC471 B
7.75 EDWM02 B C
7.25 CACAT1 A-
8. 00 RDCA71 B
9.75 EDMA02 A- C
8.25 CAC471 A-
9. 00 RDC471 B

o0 O [e2le)e)] o O~ [ecleclNe)] 0 00~ ~N O N 0 O o, © O O (62 (oL

0 O N

. 50 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 50 EDWA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 75 EDVA0O3
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 75 EDWVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 25 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 50 EDWVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 50 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 75 EDWVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 50 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 25 EDWA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 25 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

A-
A-

. 25 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 75 EDWA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 75 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 00 EDVH04
. 00 EDCA72

. 75 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 50 EDWVH04
. 00 EDCA72

. 25 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 75 EDWVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 00 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 50 EDWVH04
. 00 EDCA72

. 00 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

24-Jul - 2021

SESSI ON:
B 7
A- 9
A 10.
A 10.
A- 8
B- 7.
A- 8.
A- 9.
B- 7.
B 8
D 5
B 8
A- 7
B 8
A- 8
B 8
A- 9
B 8
B 7
B 8
A 10
A- 9

PACE: 12
2020- 2021
SEM 4
CGPA

.25 6.78
.00 8.14
00 8.74
00 8. 85
.25 6. 86
00 7.14
25 8.33
00 8.25
75 6. 86
.00 7.36
.50 6. 87
.00 7.64
.50 7.88
.00 8. 00
.25 6. 38
.00 6.81
.75 7.56
.00 7.77
.25 6. 98
.00 7.43
.00 8. 04
.00 7.88



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON

CLASS: B. ED.
NAME / ROLL NO.

MANI SHA SARASWAT
3- BD- XX- 00- 4- 1902286

MANSI JAI' N
3- BD- XX- 00- 4- 1902287

MAYANK VERNMA
3- BD- XX- 00- 4- 1902288

MEGHNA ANAND
3- BD- XX- 00- 4- 1902289

M TALI UPADHYAY
3- BD- XX- 00- 4- 1902290

MOHAMVED SHCAI B KHAN
3- BD- XX- 00- 4- 1902291

MOHI NI GOYAL
3- BD- XX- 00- 4- 1902292

MOHI NI SI NGH
3- BD- XX- 00- 4- 1902294

MONI KA MANGAL
3- BD- XX- 00- 4- 1902295

MONI SHA GUPTA
3- BD- XX- 00- 4- 1902296

MUSKAN BHARDWAJ
3- BD- XX- 00- 4- 1902297

CT SX AT
ENROLMENT#

AN F 1
191436

N F 1
160120

BC M 1
191437

N F 1
160641

AN F 1
191438

BC M 1
191439

AN F 1
171541

SC F 1
191441

191442

N F 1
160291

AN F 1
191443

~ ~N ~ ~ ~No © O © o] o~ ~ o~ o] g o [06] ~N ~ ~ ~N =~ [ee] (2N} ~ [ocNep} ~ ~N o

SGPA  RES.

T

.84 7.
.357.

7.
.27 7.

.75 8.
.00 8.

8. 29
.72 8.

.55 8.
.75 7.

7.
.25 7.

.39 8.
.057.

8.
.86 7.

.36 8.
.90 7.

8.
.10 8.

.70 7.
.45 6.

7.
.00 7.

.45 7.
.15 8.

8.
.77 8.

.00 7.
.957.

7.90
.10 8.

.48 8.
.55 7.

9.
.50 8.

.62 8.
.20 7.

8.
.55 7.

.83 8.
.20 8.

8.
.857.

P

75
55
45
94

50
10

13

00
50
16
32

13
75
32
82

00
50
48
63

13
65
03
63

50
10
16
32

63
50

07

38
95
69
57

88
90
16
57

13
00
24
88

EDVAO1
EDMA07
KA71

EDMA01
EDMAO7
K471

EDVAO1
EDMA07
KA71

EDMA01
EDMAO7
K471

EDMVAO1
EDM405
KA71

EDMA01
EDMAO7
K471

EDMVAO1
EDM405
KA71

EDMA01
EDMAO7
K471

EDMVAO1
EDM405
KA71

EDMA01
EDMAO7
K471

EDMVAO1
EDM405
KA71

B- A
B- A
B
B B
B- A
B
A- B
A A
B
B A
B A
B
B A
B- A
B
B A
B- A
B
B A
B- B
B
B B-
B A
B
A A
B A
A
B B
B A
B
B A
B- A
A

CONSCOLI DATED CHART

7.50 EDMA02 B C

7.75 CAC471 B
8. 00 RDC471 B
8.00 EDW02 B C
7.50 CAC471 A-
8. 00 RDCA71 B
8.75EDWM02 B C

9. 25 CAC471 B-
8. 00 RDC471 Cc

8.25EDW02 B C
8.25 CAt471 A-
8. 00 RDCA71 C

8.25EDWA02 B B
7.50 CAC471 A-
8. 00 RDC471 B

8.25EDW02 B C

7.50 CAC4T71 A-
8. 00 RDCA71 C
8.25 EDWA02 B- C
7.25 CAC471 A-
8. 00 RDC471 A-

7.75 EDVA02 A- C
8.25 CAc4T71 A-
8. 00 RDCA71 B-

9.00 EDMA02 A A

8.25 CAC471 A-
9. 00 RDC471 B
8.00 EDW02 B C
8.25 CAcAT71 A-
8. 00 RDCA71 G

8.25 EDMA02 B- C
7.50 CAC471 B
9. 00 RDC471 B

o N~ 0 O N 0 00~

o O~

O O o, o O~

~ ©

U1 O~

0 0 o

. 50 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 25 EDWA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 50 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 50 EDWVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 00 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 50 EDWVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 50 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 25 EDWA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 00 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 25 EDWA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 50 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 25 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 75 EDWA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 00 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 25 EDWH04
. 00 EDCA72

. 25 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 25 EDWH04
. 00 EDCA72

. 75 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 75 EDWVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 00 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 50 EDWVH04
. 00 EDCA72

. 25 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

24-Jul - 2021
SESSI ON:
C B 6
B 8

B- A 7
B 8

B B- 7
B- 7

B- B 7
B 8

B B 8
A 10

B B 8
B 8

A C 8
B 8

A- B 8
B 8

A A 10
A- 9

B- A 7
B 8

B- A 7
B 8

PACE: 13
2020- 2021
SEM 4
CGPA

.50 7.11
.00 7.60
.50 7.39
.00 8.24
.75 7.11
.00 7.36
.25 7.44
.00 8. 07
.00 7.73
.00 8. 22
. 00 6. 32
.00 7.07
.25 7.74
.00 8.11
.75 7.32
.00 7.81
.00 9.51
.00 8.92
.50 7.06
.00 8. 05
.50 7.66
.00 8.10



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON
CLASS: B. ED.

NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT

ENROLMENT# T P

NAI NA  ASNANI
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902298 GN F 1 8.909.63 P
160643 8.258.25
7.19
7.86 8.00
NAVRTA SI NGH
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902299 SC F 1 7.598.13 P
160126 7.957.40
7.82
7.217.25
NANDI NI UPADHYAY
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902300 OGN F 1 7.357.13 P
191444 7.707.95
7.77
8.328.50
NEETU CHAUDHARY
3- BD- XX-00-4-1902303 BC F 1 7.607.00 P
141622 7.157.45
7.77
7.047.82
NEETU SHARNMA
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902304 GN F 1 6.487.13 P
160696 8.00 7. 40
7.29
8.04 8.19
NEHA KUVARI
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902305 SC F 1 8.318.50 P
160128 9.10 8. 05
7.66
7.777.82
NEHA SI NGH
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902306 BC F 1 7.858.00 P
191447 8.00 8. 10
7.53
8.257.82
NEHA YADAV
3- BD- XX- 00-4-1902307 BC F 1 6.627.38 P
160130 6.857.35
7.64
7.417.63
NI DHI GUPTA
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902308 GN F 1 8.038.63 P
191448 7.65 8. 30
8. 37
7.918.57
NI DHI JAIN
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902309 GN F 1 8.708.50 P
191449 8.907.95
8. 69
9. 07 9. 00
N KITA D XIT
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902310 OGN F 1 7.318.50 P
160646 8.208.10
7. 66
7.276.88

SGPA  RES.

EDVAO1
EDM405
KA71

EDMA01
EDMA05
K471

EDVAO1
EDMA06
KA71

EDMA01
EDMAO7
K471

EDMVAO1
EDM405
KA71

EDMA01
EDMA05
K471

EDMVAO1
EDM405
KA71

EDMA01
EDMA06
K471

EDMVAO1
EDM405
KA71

EDMA01
EDMA05
K471

EDMVAO1
EDMA07
KA71

B-
B-

B-
B-

B-

CONSCOLI DATED CHART

. 75 EDVA02
.00 CACA71
. 00 RDCA71

0 00 00

. 25 EDWA02
.00 CACA71
.00 RDCA71

0~ ~

. 25 EDVA02
.00 CACA71
. 00 RDCA71

O ©

. 25 EDWA02
.25 CACA71
.00 RDCA71

0~ ~

. 00 EDVA02
. 75 CACA71
. 00 RDCA71

© 00 0

. 00 EDWA02
.25 CACA71
.00 RDCA71

0 N

8. 25 EDMA02
7.25 CAC471
9. 00 RDC471

. 25 EDWA02
.50 CACA71
.00 RDCA71

0 00~

. 25 EDVA02
.25 CACA71
. 00 RDCA71

0 O N

9. 00 EDM402
8.00 cCAC471
9. 00 RDCA71

9. 00 EDMA02
7.50 CAC471
7.00 RDC471

A-
B-

C-
A-

A-
B-

C-
A-
B-

C-
A-
B-

A-
B-

A-
B-

C-
A-

B-
A-
B-

© O O ~N © N o O~ ~ © ~N O N ~N © N ~N O o, ~ © [62(ee)] ~N © N

OO

. 50 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 50 EDWA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 75 EDVA0O3
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 50 EDWVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 25 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 50 EDWVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 00 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 25 EDWA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 75 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 25 EDWA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 75 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 25 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 00 EDVH04
. 00 EDCA72

. 50 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 25 EDWH04
. 00 EDCA72

. 25 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 00 EDVH04
. 00 EDCA72

. 25 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 50 EDWVH04
. 00 EDCA72

. 25 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 00 EDVH04
. 00 EDCA72

. 25 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

24-Jul - 2021
SESSI ON:

c A 6
B 8

B- B- 7
B 8

B- A 7
A- 9

C B 6
B 8

B B 8
B 8

B A 8
B 8

B- A 7
B 8

B- A 7
B- 7

B A 8
A- 9

A A 9
A 10

c G 5
B- 7

PACE: 14
2020- 2021
SEM 4
CGPA

.75 8.41
.00 7.85
. 00 7.58
.00 7.64
.50 7.74
.00 7.90
.50 7.31
.00 7.63
.00 7.37
.00 7.48
.25 8. 37
.00 7.87
.50 8.01
.00 7.77
.50 6. 92
.00 7.54
.25 7.89
.00 8.42
.75 8. 87
.00 8.55
.75 7.55
.00 7.70



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON
CLASS: B. ED.

NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT
ENROLMENT# T P

NI KI TA SHARNMA

3-BD- XX-00-4-1902311 GN F 1 8.118.00 P
191450 8.80 8. 05
8. 06
8.838.25
NI TI SH KUMAR SHARVA
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902312 GN M 1 5.936.63 P
191451 6.757.60
6. 95
7.227.82
NI TYA GUPTA
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902313 GN F 1 8.938.75 P
160518 8.80 8. 30
8. 45
8.47 8.57
PALAK BANSAL
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902314 GN F 1 8.178.63 P
191452 8.808.50
9.16
8.809. 07
PALLAVI M SHRA
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902315 OGN F 1 6.297.13 P
191453 6.957.15
7.50
7.047.63
PARUL JAI N
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902316 GN F 1 6.777.75 P
160139 6. 95 8. 40
7.90
6.83 8. 44
PARUSH AGARWAL
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902317 GN M 1 6.968.25 P
160710 6.857.50
7.22
7.49 8. 00
Pl NKY CHAUDHARY
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902318 BC F 1 6.348.13 P
140263 5.756.90
7.11
4.77 6. 69
Pl NKY SHARNMA
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902319 GN F 1 7.718.50 P
191454 8.258.15
8. 08
8.36 8. 25
POQJA GARG
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902320 GN F 1 8.448.13 P
160143 8.107.70
7.77
7.808.00
POOJA SHARNMA
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902321 GN F 1 8.008.13 P
191455 8.707.75
8.14
8.328.50

SGPA  RES.

EDVAO1
EDM405
KA71

EDMA01
EDMAO7
K471

EDVAO1
EDM405
KA71

EDMA01
EDMA05
K471

EDMVAO1
EDMA06
KA71

EDMA01
EDMA05
K471

EDMVAO1
EDMA07
KA71

EDMA01
EDMAO7
K471

EDMVAO1
EDM405
KA71

EDMA01
EDMA05
K471

EDMVAO1
EDM405
KA71

B-
B-

CONSCOLI DATED CHART

. 75 EDVA02
.00 CACA71
. 00 RDCA71

o © 0

. 50 EDWA02
.25 CACA71
.00 RDCA71

0~ ~

8. 50 EDMA02
8.25 CAC471
10. 00 RDC471

10. 00 EDM402
9. 25 CA471
9. 00 RDCA71

. 00 EDVA02
.50 CACA71
. 00 RDCA71

o N 0

. 00 EDWA02
. 75 CACA71
.00 RDCA71

O N

. 00 EDVA02
.00 CACA71
. 00 RDCA71

o O

. 50 EDWA02
. 75 CACA71
.00 RDCA71

o O Ul

. 00 EDVA02
.00 CACA71
. 00 RDCA71

O 00 ©

. 25 EDWA02
.00 CACA71
.00 RDCA71

o 00

. 00 EDVA02
.00 CACA71
. 00 RDCA71

o 00 ©

B-
A-
B-

C-
A-
B-

B-
A-

[ecleclNe)] ~ © U100 A~ [e) (o)) © O Ul 0 O o, © O~ o0 O ~ © o1 ~ © ©

o0 O N

. 25 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 75 EDWVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 00 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 25 EDWA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 00 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 25 EDWA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 50 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 50 EDWVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 00 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 75 EDWVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 75 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

B-

. 75 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 25 EDWH04
. 00 EDCA72

. 50 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 75 EDWVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 00 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 00 EDVH04
. 00 EDCA72

. 25 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 25 EDWH04
. 00 EDCA72

. 00 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 50 EDWVH04
. 00 EDCA72

. 50 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

24-Jul - 2021
SESSI ON:
A A 9
B 8

B B 8
B 8

B A 8
A- 9

B A 8
A- 9.

B- A 7.
C 6

C B 6
B 8

A- B- 8
B 8

C B 5
B- 7

B A 8
A- 9

B B- 7
B 8

B- A 7.
A- 9

PAGE: 15
2020- 2021
SEM 4
CGPA

.00 8.52
.00 8. 09
. 00 6. 54
.00 7.25
.50 8.76
.00 8. 47
.25 8.53
00 8.93
50 6. 69
.00 7.41
.50 6. 84
.00 8.11
.50 7.09
.00 7.54
.50 5.71
.00 7.08
.25 8. 06
.00 8.18
.75 8.16
.00 7.83
75 8.29
.00 8.11



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON

CLASS: B. ED.
NAME / ROLL NO.

POONAM SI NGH
3- BD- XX- 00- 4- 1902323

PRACHI CHAWLA
3- BD- XX- 00- 4- 1902324

PRACH JAI'N
3- BD- XX- 00- 4- 1902326

PRACHI SHARVA
3- BD- XX- 00- 4- 1902327

PRACH UPADHYAY
3- BD- XX- 00- 4- 1902328

PRAGYA SI NGH
3- BD- XX- 00- 4- 1902329

PRATHAM SHUKLA
3- BD- XX- 00- 4- 1902330

PRATI BHA SHARVA
3- BD- XX- 00- 4- 1902331

PREETI KUVARI
3- BD- XX- 00- 4- 1902332

PRERNA SHARVA
3- BD- XX- 00- 4- 1902333

PRI YA MATHUR
3- BD- XX- 00- 4- 1902334

CT SX AT
ENROLMENT#

SC F 1
120029

N F 1
160522

AN F 1
160152

N F 1
191457

AN F 1
191458

N F 1
191459

AN M 1
160772

N F 1
141308

SC F 1
120030

N F 1
191460

SC F 1
160524

(o2} ~ O ~ o 00 ~ 0o 0o ~ ~N =~ [ee] ~N o (o] o ~ ~N =~ ~ o~ » (2N} ~ o ~ oo~

SGPA  RES.

T

.85 8.
.857.

8.
.07 8.

.99 8.
.30 8.

8. 37
.90 8.

.65 6.
.40 7.

7.
.90 7.

.94 8.
.757.

8. 45
. 80 8.

.70 7.
.70 7.

7.
. 66 8.

.12 0.
.20 7.

7.85
.08 8.

.10 7.
.15 7.

7.
.18 8.

.07 7.
.357.

7.
.43 7.

.28 8.
.95 7.

8.
.820.

.06 9.
.35 8.

8.14
.43 8.

.19 6.
.30 7.

7.
.90 7.

P

50
70
35
69

63
35

38

75
60
27
69

50
90

07

50
30
53
57

25
60

25

13
45
77
07

13
00
43
88

63
80
14
25

13
05

32

63
40
14
57

EDVAO1
EDMA06
KA71

EDMA01
EDMA05
K471

EDVAO1
EDM405
KA71

EDMA01
EDMA05
K471

EDMVAO1
EDM405
KA71

EDMA01
EDMA05
K471

EDMVAO1
EDM405
KA71

EDMA01
EDMA06
K471

EDMVAO1
EDMA06
KA71

EDMA01
EDMA05
K471

EDMVAO1
EDM405
KA71

B-
B-

CONSCOLI DATED CHART

6. 75 EDMA02 C C
9. 75 CAC471 A-
8. 00 RDC471 B

8.25 EDMA02 B- B

7.50 CAC471 A-
9. 00 RDCA71 B
7.25EDWM02 C C

7.75 CAC471 A-
8. 00 RDC471 B-
7.75 EDVA02 B- B-
7.25 CAC4T71 A-
9. 00 RDCA71 B
7.50 EDVA02 B- B

8.25 CAC471 A-
8. 00 RDC471 B
9. 00 EDM402 B- B-
8.00 cCAC471 A-
9. 00 RDCA71 B-
7.75EDWA02 B C

8. 25 CAC471 A-
9. 00 RDC471 B-
8.25 EDMM02 C C

7.50 CAC4T71 A-
9. 00 RDCA71 B-
9.00 EDMWA02 B- C

9. 00 CAC471 A-
8. 00 RDC471 A-
8.00EDW02 C C

7.25 CACAT1 A
9. 00 RDCA71 B
8.25EDM02 C C

7.25 CAC471 B
8. 00 RDC471 Cc

~ © o1 ~N © N ~N O N o0 O 0 O N ~NOo o, 0 O N 0 O o,

O O o,

[e2) el o))

. 00 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 25 EDWA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 00 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 00 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 25 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 00 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 50 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 25 EDWA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 75 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 00 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 00 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

B-

B-

. 50 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 75 EDWA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 50 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 75 EDWVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 75 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 75 EDWVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 25 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 75 EDWVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 75 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 75 EDWA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 75 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

24-Jul - 2021
SESSI ON:

B B- 7
B 8

B- A 7
A- 9

B- B- 7
B- 7

B B- 7
B 8

B B 8
A- 9

B B 8
A- 9

A- B 8
B 8

B B 8
B 8

B C 7
A 10

B C 7
B 8

B- C 6
A- 9

PAGE: 16
2020- 2021
SEM 4
CGPA

.75 7.90
.00 8. 27
.50 8. 48
.00 8. 40
.00 6. 65
.00 7.38
.75 8.13
.00 8.25
.00 7.69
.00 7.68
.00 8.13
.00 8. 00
.75 7.01
.00 7.69
.00 7.25
.00 7.38
.50 8. 33
.00 8.32
.50 7.95
.00 8.25
.75 6.71
.00 7.24



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON

CLASS: B. ED.
NAME / ROLL NO.

PRI YANKA
3- BD- XX- 00- 4- 1902335

PRI YANKA CHAUHAN
3- BD- XX- 00- 4- 1902336

PRI YANKA SHARVA
3- BD- XX- 00- 4- 1902337

PRI YANSHI S| NCH
3- BD- XX- 00- 4- 1902338

RADHI KA AGARWAL
3- BD- XX- 00- 4- 1902339

RADHI KA BHARDWAJ
3- BD- XX- 00- 4- 1902340

RAG NI M LAN
3- BD- XX- 00- 4- 1902342

RAJ KUVAR PACHAURI
3- BD- XX- 00- 4- 1902344

RAJAT PRAKASH
3- BD- XX- 00- 4- 1902345

RAKHI  KUVARI
3- BD- XX- 00- 4- 1902346

RAM KANT GAUTAM
3- BD- XX- 00- 4- 1902347

CT SX AT
ENROLMENT#

SC F 1
191461

&N F 1
191462

AN F 1
191463

N F 1
191464

N F 1
191465

N F 1
191466

BC F 1
160829

N M 1
191468

SC M 1
150931

SC F 1
130114

N M 1
191469

N N NN N NN

© No N NN N No N oo g oo N No N NN NNN

SGPA  RES.
T P
.00 7. 50
.60 6. 80
8. 00
.227.88
.067.13
.05 6. 95
6. 82
.027.82
.27 7.00
.40 7.05
7.69
67 8. 88
90 8. 00
9.19
61 8. 32
70 7. 88
50 7. 95
7.45
65 8. 38
757.13
107.35
7.98
44 8.13
54 6. 25
40 6. 85
6. 24
74 6. 38
316.75
70 6. 65
7.08
257.38
84 8. 38
257. 90
7.27
74 6. 63
05 8. 00
60 7. 55
7.56
46 8. 50
30 7. 38
207.25
7.00
99 7. 57

EDVAO1
EDM405
KA71

EDMA01
EDMA05
K471

EDVAO1
EDMA06
KA71

EDMA01
EDMA05
K471

EDMA01
EDVA05
KA71

EDMA01
EDMA05
K471

EDMA01
EDVAO7
KA71

EDMA01
EDMA07
K471

EDMA01
EDVA05
KA71

EDMA01
EDMA06
K471

EDMA01
EDVA05
KA71

B-
B-

ow

B-
B-

CONSCOLI DATED CHART

8.50 EDMA02 B- C

7.50 CAC471 B
8. 00 RDC471 B
7.75 EDWA02 C B-
7.25 CACAT71 A-
8. 00 RDCA71 B-

5.75EDM02 C C

4.50 CACA71 A-
7.00 RDC471 B-
8.00EDW02 C C
7.25 CAC4T71 A-
10. 00 RDCA71 B
8. 25 EDMA02 B- B-
7.50 CACAT1 A-
8. 00 RDC471 B
8.25EDW02 C C
7.50 CAC471 A-
8. 00 RDCA71 B
7.50EDMA02 D C
6. 50 CACA71 B
8. 00 RDC471 C
7.00 EDW0O2 C C
7.50 CAC471 B
8. 00 RDCA71 C
8.50EDMA02 B C
4.50 CACA71 A-
8. 00 RDC471 C
8. 25 EDM402 B- B-
9. 00 CAC4T71 A-
8. 00 RDCA71 B
7.00 EDVMO2 C C
7.25 CACAT1 B
8. 00 RDC471 B-

0 O N o O~ o 00 Ul (62 NN [ecl{elNe)] 0 O N [ecl{elNe)] ~NOo o, ~N O o, o 00 O

~ 00 U1

. 75 EDVA0O3
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 25 EDWA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 00 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 00 EDWA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 00 EDWVA03
.00 EDCAT71
.00

. 00 EDWA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 50 EDWVA03
.00 EDCAT71
.00

. 75 EDWA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 50 EDWVA03
.00 EDCAT71
.00

. 00 EDWA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 75 EDWVA03
.00 EDCAT71
.00

. 50 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 50 EDWVH04
. 00 EDCA72

. 25 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA472*

. 50 EDWH04
. 00 EDCA72

. 75 EDWH04
. 00 EDCAT72

. 25 EDWH04
. 00 EDCA72

. 50 EDWVH04
. 00 EDCAT72

. 50 EDWVH04
. 00 EDCA72

. 25 EDW104
. 00 EDCAT72

. 75 EDWVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 75 EDWH04
. 00 EDCAT72

24-Jul - 2021
SESSI ON:
B- C 6
B 8

B- B 7
B 8

B- C 6
E 2

B B- 7
A- 9

B B 7
A- 9

B C 7
B 8

G D 4
C 6

B B- 7
B 8

B B 8
B- 7

B B- 7
B 8

B B 7
B 8

PACE: 17
2020- 2021
SEM 4
CGPA
.75 7.24
.00 7.64
.25 7.05
.00 7.08
.75
. 00
.75 7.72
.00 8.70
.75 7.63
.00 7.80
.50 7.06
.00 7.77
.75 6. 26
.00 6.42
.75 6. 27
.00 7.00
.00 7.22
.00 7.41
.75 7.32
.00 7.79
.75 6. 75
.00 7.21



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON
CLASS: B. ED.

NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT
ENROLMENT# T P

RASHM KUVARI SHARNMA

3-BD- XX-00-4-1902348 OGN F 1 7.799.75 P
191470 8.607.90
7.77
8.798.32
REETESH KRI SHNA SHARVA
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902350 GN M 1 6.736.50 P
140708 7.507.25
7.61
7.697.63
REKHA M TTAL
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902351 GN F 1 8.078.13 P
191472 8.057.50
7.58
8.218.00
RENU
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902352 GN F 1 7.837.88 P
141627 8.207.50
7.90
7.358.50
RENU PAL
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902353 BC F 1 7.167.00 P
151958 8.157.60
7.79
7.328.07
RI CHA SI NGH
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902354 BC F 1 6.827.50 P
160168 6.407.35
7.90
7.118.00
Rl TI KA KUSHWAHA
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902356 BC F 1 6.948.13 P
160711 8.057.60
8. 37
7.44 8. 32
RI TU SI NGH
3- BD- XX-00-4-1902357 BC F 1 5.674.25 R
191474 6.207.20
6.43
Rl YA SAGAR
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902358 SC F 1 5.866.75 P
160653 7.007.15
6.79
7.138.00
RUBY GAUR
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902359 GN F 1 7.938.50 P
171205 8.758.20
8. 29
8.159.00
RUCHI SHARNMA
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902360 GN F 1 5.256.63 P
191475 6.856.70
5.48
6.38 7.69

SGPA  RES.

EDVAO1
EDM405
KA71

EDMA01
EDMA05
K471

EDVAO1
EDM405
KA71

EDMA01
EDMA06
K471

EDMVAO1
EDMA06
KA71

EDMA01
EDMA06
K471

EDMVAO1
EDM405
KA71

EDMA01
EDMAO7
K471

EDMA01
EDVA06
KA71

EDMA01
EDMA05
K471

EDMA01
EDVAO7
KA71

B-
A-

A-
A-

CONSCOLI DATED CHART

9. 00 EDMA02
8. 25 CAC471
8. 00 RDC471

. 25 EDWA02
.50 CACA71
.00 RDCA71

0 00~

. 50 EDVA02
.00 CACA71
. 00 RDCA71

© 00 0

. 50 EDWA02
.00 CACA71
.00 RDCA71

[ecl{elNe)]

8. 25 EDMA02
8.25 CAC471
8. 00 RDC471

7. 75 EDMA02
9. 00 CAC4T71
8. 00 RDCA71

7.50 EDMA02
8. 25 CAC471
8. 00 RDC471

. 00 EDWA02
. 75 CACA71
.00 RDCA71

go o,

. 25 EDWA02
.00 CACAT71
. 00 RDCA71

0 00~

. 00 EDWA02
.00 CACA71
.00 RDCA71

0 © ©

. 00 EDWVA02
.75 CACAT71
. 00 RDCA71

(el BEN|

B-

© O~ [ecl{elNe)] 0 00 W 0 O o, o Oom ~NOo o, [ecl{elNe)] ~ 00~ ~ 00 ~ © ©

0o 0o U1

. 50 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 00 EDWVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 00 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 75 EDWVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 75 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 25 EDWA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 50 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 75 EDWVA03
. 00 EDCA71*
.00

. 75 EDWVA03
.00 EDCAT71
.00

. 75 EDWA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 75 EDWVA03
.00 EDCAT71
.00

B-

D-

. 75 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 50 EDWVH04
. 00 EDCA72

. 50 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 50 EDWVH04
. 00 EDCA72

. 75 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 25 EDWH04
. 00 EDCA72

. 50 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 00 EDVH04
. 00 EDCA72

. 00 EDWVH04
. 00 EDCAT72

. 25 EDWH04
. 00 EDCA72

. 25 EDW104
. 00 EDCAT72

24-Jul - 2021
SESSI ON:

B A 8
A- 9

B A 8
B- 7

B B- 7
A- 9

B B- 7
B 8

B- B 7
B 8

B- B- 7
B 8

B- A 7
B 8

D B- 4
Cc 6

B B 8
B- 7

A- B 8
A- 9

c ¢C 6
B 8

PAGE: 18
2020- 2021
SEM 4
CGPA
.25 8.31
.00 8.10
.25 7.23
.00 7.42
.75 8.11
.00 7.70
.75 7.79
.00 7.92
.25 7.48
.00 7.72
. 00 6.79
.00 7.75
.50 7.40
.00 8.15
. 00
.00
.00 6. 56
.00 7.11
.75 8.22
.00 8.43
.00 6. 03
.00 6. 32



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON
CLASS: B. ED.

NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT

ENROLMENT# T P

RUCHI KA JAI'N
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902361 OGN F 1 6.807.63 P
160654 7.507.30
7.74
7.087.19
SABA KHAN
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902362 BC F 1 7.397.63 P
160295 8.15 8. 40
8. 40
7.36 8. 82
SABHYATA UPADHYAY
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902363 GN F 1 7.148.00 P
191476 7.907.30
7.19
7.027.75
SACHI N KUVAR
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902364 GN M 1 6.597.13 P
191477 6.457.30
6. 48
7.587.63
SADHANA SI NGH KUSHWAH
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902365 BC F 1 8.738.88 P
191478 9.257.85
8.93
9.08 8. 69
SAHI L MATHUR
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902366 GN M 1 8.569.75 P
191479 8.607.85
9. 06
9.249.25
SAlI MEEN SAYEED
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902367 GN F 1 8.289.13 P
191480 8.20 8. 60
8. 06
7.618.32
SAKSHI  AGARWAL
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902368 GN F 1 8.969.50 P
191481 8.357.65
9. 08
9.16 9. 25
SAKSHI PATHAK
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902369 GN F 1 6.437.63 P
100165 7.507.95
7.85
7.278.19
SALONI
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902370 GN F 1 7.088.00 P
160174 6.907.20
8.22
7.15 8. 13
SANDEEP KAUSHI K
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902371 GN M 1 6.627.13 P
191482 7.907.40
6. 87
8.057.57

SGPA  RES.

EDVAO1
EDM405
KA71

EDMA01
EDMAO7
K471

EDVAO1
EDMA07
KA71

EDMA01
EDMAO7
K471

EDMVAO1
EDM405
KA71

EDMA01
EDMA05
K471

EDMVAO1
EDM405
KA71

EDMA01
EDMA05
K471

EDMVAO1
EDM405
KA71

EDMA01
EDMAO7
K471

EDMVAO1
EDM405
KA71

B-
B-

C-
A-

CONSCOLI DATED CHART

. 00 EDVA02
. 75 CACA71
. 00 RDCA71

[eclN o) BEN|

. 50 EDWA02
.25 CACA71
.00 RDCA71

0 00~

. 00 EDVA02
.00 CACA71
. 00 RDCA71

o 00~

. 25 EDWA02
.50 CACA71
.00 RDCA71

0~ ~

10. 00 EDVA02
8. 75 CAC471
10. 00 RDC471

9. 25 EDM402
10. 00 CACAT71
8. 00 RDCA71

7.50 EDMA02
8. 25 CAC471
10. 00 RDC471

9. 75 EDM402
9. 00 CAC471
10. 00 RDCA71

. 00 EDVA02
. 75 CACA71
. 00 RDCA71

o N 0

. 25 EDWA02
.50 CACA71
.00 RDCA71

0~ ~

. 00 EDVA02
.25 CACA71
. 00 RDCA71

o N 0

A-

B-
A-
B-

0 0 ~

0o 0 U1

00 00 O

©O O

0 O o,

[ecl{elNe)] o0 O

~N © ~

. 00 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 75 EDWVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 25 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 75 EDWVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 75 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 75 EDWVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 75 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 75 EDWVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 00 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 00 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 75 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 25 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 75 EDWA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 50 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 50 EDWVH04
. 00 EDCA72

. 00 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 00 EDVH04
. 00 EDCA72

. 00 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 75 EDWVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 50 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 50 EDWVH04
. 00 EDCA72

. 50 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

24-Jul - 2021
SESSI ON:

B- A 7
C 6

B A 8
A- 9

B B 8
B- 7

B A 8
B- 7

A A 9
A- 9

A A 9
A- 9

B B 8
B 8

B A 8
A 10

B- B 7
B 8

B- B- 7
B 8

A A 9
B- 7

PAGE: 19
2020- 2021
SEM 4
CGPA

.50 7.08
.00 7.52
.25 7.59
.00 8.41
.00 7.32
.00 7.41
.25 6. 85
.00 6. 97
.00 8. 98
.00 8.61
.25 8.77
.00 8. 87
.00 8. 06
.00 8.35
.25 8. 85
.00 8.81
.25 6. 98
.00 7.92
. 00 7.05
.00 7.93
.00 7.40
.00 7.16



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON
CLASS: B. ED.

NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT
ENROLMENT# T P

SANDHYA PANDEY

3-BD- XX-00-4-1902372 GN F 1 7.037.13 P
160177 7.206.90
7.77
7.04 8. 32
SAPNA GOUND
3- BD- XX-00-4-1902374 ST F 1 5.866.88 P
191484 6.756.85
7.14
6.117.88
SARI KA SHARVA
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902375 GN F 1 8.659.50 P
171417 8.957.80
8. 69
8.198.82
SATYAVEER SI NGH
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902376 BC M 1 6.407.63 P
191485 7.257.50
7.03
7.577.38
SAUMYA KUNVARI
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902377 GN F 1 6.106.38 P
160179 7.457.25
7.45
6.79 8. 07
SAUMYA SHUKLA
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902378 GN F 1 5.586.75 P
160180 5.857.60
7.06
6.57 7.82
SHALU VERMVA
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902379 BC F 1 6.426.63 P
191486 7.456. 85
7.06
5.937.19
SHEFALI AGARWAL
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902380 GN F 1 7.198.75 P
191487 8.357.45
8. 08
7.778.32
SHI KHA SHARVA
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902381 OGN F 1 7.076.75 P
171411 7.957.45
7.90
7.828.07
SHI LPI  AGARWAL
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902382 GN F 1 7.919.00 P
170991 8.407.55
8. 98
8. 00 8. 69
SHI PRA SI NGH
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902383 GN F 1 6.948.13 P
191488 7.557.50
8. 16
7.728.32

SGPA  RES.

EDVAO1
EDMA07
KA71

EDMA01
EDMAO7
K471

EDVAO1
EDM405
KA71

EDMA01
EDMA05
K471

EDMVAO1
EDMA07
KA71

EDMA01
EDMAO7
K471

EDMVAO1
EDMA07
KA71

EDMA01
EDMA05
K471

EDMVAO1
EDM405
KA71

EDMA01
EDMA05
K471

EDMVAO1
EDMA07
KA71

B-
B-

B-
A-

B-
A-
B-

o> >

B-
A-

CONSCOLI DATED CHART

7.00 EDMA02
8. 25 CAC471
8. 00 RDC471

6. 25 EDM402
7.50 CAC471
7.00 RDCAT71

. 50 EDVA02
.25 CACA71
. 00 RDCA71

o © 0

. 25 EDWA02
.50 CACA71
.00 RDCA71

EENEN

7.00 EDMA02
8.25 CAC471
8. 00 RDC471

. 75 EDWA02
.25 CACA71
.00 RDCA71

[ecleclNe)]

. 75 EDVA02
. 75 CACA71
. 00 RDCA71

~No o

9. 00 EDM402
8.25 CAc4T71
8. 00 RDCA71

. 75 EDVA02
.25 CACA71
. 00 RDCA71

o~ -~

. 50 EDWA02
. 75 CACA71
.00 RDCA71

o 00

7.75 EDMAO2
8.25 CAC471
8. 00 RDC471

B-
A-

0 © o0 O ~N O o, ~ 00 A~ [ecleclNe)] 0 O o, U1 O~ O © [ecl{elNe)] 0 © U1

o0 O N

. 75 EDVA0O3
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 00 EDWVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 00 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 50 EDWVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 00 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 00 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 50 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 75 EDWVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 25 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 00 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 75 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 75 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 75 EDWA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 25 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 50 EDWVH04
. 00 EDCA72

. 75 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 75 EDWVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 25 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 75 EDWVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 00 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 25 EDWH04
. 00 EDCA72

. 50 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

24-Jul - 2021
SESSI ON:

B B 8
B 8

C B 6
B- 7

B A 8
B 8

A- B 8
B 8

B- C 6
B- 7

C B 6
B- 7

C B 5
B- 7

B A 8.
A- 9.

B B 8
B 8

B A 8.
A- 9.

B- A 7
B 8

PAGE: 20
2020- 2021
SEM 4
CGPA

.00 7.08
.00 7.60
.25 6. 19
.00 7.19
.25 8. 60
.00 8.58
.75 6. 98
.00 7.27
.75 6. 68
.00 7.42
.50 5. 95
.00 7.31
.75 6. 56
.00 6. 99
25 7.69
00 8.04
.00 7.54
.00 7.71
25 8. 07
00 8.58
.50 7.34
.00 8.03



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON
CLASS: B. ED.

NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT
ENROLMENT# T P

SH VANG JAIN

3-BD- XX-00-4-1902384 OGN F 1 7.129.00 P
191489 6.357.60
8.53
7.22 8.57
SHI VANl  CHAWL.A
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902385 GN F 1 7.878.75 P
160191 8.107.75
8.22
8.10 8. 57
SH VANl DI XI' T
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902386 GN F 1 7.207.63 P
191490 7.657.30
7.29
7.86 8.07
SHI VAN JADAUN
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902387 GN F 1 7.087.00 P
191491 8.057.30
7.53
7.40 8. 32
SHI VANl  PATHAK
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902388 GN F 1 7.177.50 P
160542 7.907.75
8. 87
7.63 8. 38
SHI VANI  RATHOUR
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902389 BC F 1 7.068.25 P
160192 7.807.30
7.37
7.68 8. 32
SHREEJA JAIN
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902390 GN F 1 7.538.75 P
191492 9.157.70
9. 08
8.36 8. 44
SHUBHAM SI NCH
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902391 GN M 1 8.049.00 P
130529 8.208.05
8. 45
8.36 8. 69
SHUBHI BAHL
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902393 GN F 1 6.897.75 P
142103 7.257.75
8.19
7.54 8. 82
SHUBHI  SAXENA
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902394 GN F 1 7.178.25 P
160297 7.55 8. 20
8. 16
7.047.82
SHWETA CHHATRAPATI
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902395 SC F 1 7.749.13 P
160543 7.50 8. 50
8.14
7.49 8.57

SGPA  RES.

EDVAO1
EDMA07
KA71

EDMA01
EDMAO7
K471

EDVAO1
EDM405
KA71

EDMA01
EDMA05
K471

EDMVAO1
EDM405
KA71

EDMA01
EDMAO7
K471

EDMVAO1
EDM405
KA71

EDMA01
EDMA05
K471

EDMVAO1
EDMA07
KA71

EDMA01
EDMAO7
K471

EDMVAO1
EDMA07
KA71

A-
B-

CONSCOLI DATED CHART

8. 25 EDMA02
8. 25 CAC471
8. 00 RDC471

8. 25 EDM402
8.25 CAt4T71
8. 00 RDCA71

8. 25 EDMA02
8.25 CAC471
8. 00 RDC471

7. 75 EDMA02
8.25 CAt471
8. 00 RDCA71

. 25 EDVA02
.50 CACA71
. 00 RDCA71

(e BN (o]

. 00 EDWA02
.25 CACA71
.00 RDCA71

o 00

9. 00 EDMA02
8. 75 CAC471
9. 00 RDC471

8. 75 EDM402
9.75 CAC471
9. 00 RDCA71

. 00 EDVA02
.25 CACA71
. 00 RDCA71

o ©O© ©

7. 50 EDMA02
8.25 CAcAT71
8. 00 RDCA71

8. 25 EDMA02
8.25 CAC471
8. 00 RDC471

B-

B-
A-
B-

o 0 o 00 © 0 © o

[ecl{elNe)]

[ec (e o)) 0 O N ~N © N 0 O N

~N © ~

. 00 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 00 EDWVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 50 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 00 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 00 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 00 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 00 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 50 EDWVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 25 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 00 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 25 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

B-

. 00 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 00 EDVH04
. 00 EDCA72

. 00 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 75 EDWVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 75 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 25 EDWH04
. 00 EDCA72

. 25 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 00 EDVH04
. 00 EDCA72

. 25 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 00 EDVH04
. 00 EDCA72

. 00 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

24-Jul - 2021
SESSI ON:
B- B 7
A- 9

B A 8.
A- 9.

B A 8
B 8

B- B 7
B 8

B- B- 7
B 8

B B 8
B 8

B B 8
A- 9

B B 8
B 8

B- B- 7
A- 9

B- B- 7
B- 7

c A 6
B 8

PACE: 21
2020- 2021
SEM 4
CGPA

.25 6. 94
.00 8. 36
25 8. 00
00 8.22
.50 7.52
.00 7.48
.25 7.44
.00 7.58
.00 7.51
.00 8. 37
.00 7.45
.00 7.63
.00 8. 23
.00 8.59
.00 8.18
.00 8. 46
.00 7.18
.00 8.16
.00 7.24
.00 8.11
.75 7.60
.00 8.41



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON
CLASS: B. ED.

NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT
ENROLMENT# T P

SHWETA GAUTAM

3-BD- XX-00-4-1902396 OGN F 1 6.597.75 P
191494 7.107.30
8.61
7.08 8. 57
SHWETA KUVARI
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902398 GN F 1 6.788.00 P
141338 7.757.45
7.74
7.888.13
SHWETA UPRAI TY
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902399 OGN F 1 7.989.00 P
160193 9.407.65
8. 69
8.359.25
S| MRAN ARORA
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902400 GN F 1 8.619.63 P
160194 9. 65 8. 60
9.16
9.059.44
SI MRAN KAPOCR
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902401 OGN F 1 4.917.13 P
160196 6.457.10
7.82
6.30 8. 13
SI MRAN KAUR
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902402 GN F 1 7.569.50 P
160660 8.558.90
8. 27
8.049.00
SNI GbHA GAUTAM
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902403 GN F 1 7.978.50 P
191496 8.60 7.50
8.43
7.758.57
SONAL KUSHWAH
3- BD- XX-00-4-1902404 BC F 1 7.749.00 P
181804 8.707.40
8. 06
8.50 8. 32
SONI A KUVARI
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902405 SC F 1 6.408.00 P
141630 7.30 6. 85
7.37
6.807.88
SONY YADAV
3- BD- XX-00-4-1902406 BC F 1 6.127.25 P
160663 7.157.10
7.27
6.717.44
SRI SHTI BANSAL
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902407 OGN F 1 7.128.13 P
160549 8.157.30
8. 37
7.228.07

SGPA  RES.

EDVAO1
EDMA07
KA71

EDMA01
EDMAO7
K471

EDVAO1
EDMA07
KA71

EDMA01
EDMAO7
K471

EDMVAO1
EDMA07
KA71

EDMA01
EDMAO7
K471

EDMVAO1
EDMA07
KA71

EDMA01
EDMA05
K471

EDMVAO1
EDMA07
KA71

EDMA01
EDMAO7
K471

EDMVAO1
EDMA07
KA71

> >

B-
B-

B-
B-

CONSCOLI DATED CHART

. 00 EDVA02
.25 CACA71
. 00 RDCA71

0 00 00

8. 00 EDM402
7.50 CAC471
10. 00 RDCA71

. 25 EDVA02
.00 CACA71
. 00 RDCA71

O ©

9. 75 EDM402
9.75 CAC471
10. 00 RDCA71

. 75 EDVA02
.50 CACA71
. 00 RDCA71

~N~No

. 25 EDWA02
.00 CACA71
.00 RDCA71

o O

. 25 EDVA02
.25 CACA71
. 00 RDCA71

© 00 0

. 25 EDWA02
.25 CACA71
.00 RDCA71

o 0 ©

. 50 EDVA02
.50 CACA71
. 00 RDCA71

0 ~NO®

. 00 EDWA02
. 75 CACA71
.00 RDCA71

[ecl o)l e)]

. 25 EDVA02
.25 CACA71
. 00 RDCA71

0 00 00

C-

[ecl{elNe)]

0 © U1

~N O o, ~ © o1 0 © 0 O o,

~NOo o,

. 25 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 00 EDWVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 75 EDVA0O3
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 75 EDWVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 25 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 00 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 25 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 00 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 75 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 00 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 00 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

A-
A-

. 50 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 75 EDWA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 00 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 75 EDWVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 50 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 25 EDWH04
. 00 EDCA72

. 25 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 75 EDWVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 25 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 50 EDWVH04
. 00 EDCA72

. 75 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

24-Jul - 2021
SESSI ON:

B- B- 7
B 8

B A 8
B 8

B A 8
A- 9

A A 9.
A- 9.

B- C 6
B 8

B B 8
A- 9

B A 8
A- 9

A A 9
B 8

B B- 7
B 8

B- B 7
B- 7

B C 7
B 8

PACE: 22
2020- 2021
SEM 4
CGPA

.00 6. 88
.00 8. 20
.25 7.38
.00 7.77
.50 8. 49
.00 8.58
00 9.03
00 9.13
.75 5.75
.00 7.64
.00 7.98
.00 8. 69
.25 8. 08
.00 8.24
.00 8.24
.00 8.04
.75 6.77
.00 7.41
.25 6. 58
.00 7.26
.50 7.44
.00 8.03



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON

CLASS: B. ED.
NAME / ROLL NO.

SUDHAKARAN CHAUDHARI
3- BD- XX- 00- 4- 1902408

SURAG NI KULSHRESTHA
3- BD- XX- 00- 4- 1902410

SURAT KUMVARI
3- BD- XX- 00- 4- 1902411

SURAT PYARI
3- BD- XX- 00- 4- 1902412

SURYANSHI SAMADHI YA
3- BD- XX- 00- 4- 1902413

SUSHI L CHHONKAR
3- BD- XX- 00- 4- 1902414

SVATI
3- BD- XX- 00- 4- 1902415

SWATI NOTNANI
3- BD- XX- 00- 4- 1902416

SWATI SHARMA
3- BD- XX- 00- 4- 1902417

SWATI SI KARWAR
3- BD- XX- 00- 4- 1902418

TANI SHA BAVEJA
3- BD- XX- 00- 4- 1902419

CT SX AT
ENROLMENT#

BC M 1
191497

N F 1
141349

BC F 1
120042

BC F 1
120043

AN F 1
160553

BC M 1
191499

SC F 1
160206

N F 1
191500

160556

N F 1
151116

AN F 1
191501

~ [eeep} (o2} [ecN e} » [eeep} ~ ~N =~ » o O o] oo (o2} o~ (o)) o~ ~ o~ ~ o~ ~ (o)X}

SGPA  RES.

T

.07 7.
.857.

6.
.25 7.

.56 9.
.55 8.

8. 40
.49 8.

.20 9.
.80 7.

8.
.69 8.

.06 9.
.20 7.

8. 06
. 88 8.

.25 8.
.00 7.

8.
.90 8.

.65 7.
.50 7.

7.
.00 7.

.84 8.
.20 7.

7.
. 58 8.

.43 8.
.90 7.

8. 29
. 66 8.

.917.
.057.

8.
.83 8.

.84 7.
.10 7.

7.
.94 7.

.94 7.
.10 7.

8.
. 36 8.

P

00
05
58
82

50
10

44

13
35
00
07

00
75

57

00
90
29
32

63
45
06
57

13
35
45
57

50
25

32

63
20
22
13

13
80
82
82

75
45
16
32

EDVAO1
EDMA07
KA71

EDMA01
EDMA05
K471

EDVAO1
EDMA07
KA71

EDMA01
EDMA06
K471

EDMVAO1
EDMA07
KA71

EDMA01
EDMAO7
K471

EDMVAO1
EDMA07
KA71

EDMA01
EDMAO7
K471

EDMVAO1
EDMA07
KA71

EDMA01
EDMA05
K471

EDMVAO1
EDMA07
KA71

B-
B-

B-
A-

B-
B-

CONSCOLI DATED CHART

7.00 EDVWA02 B- C
7.25 CAC471 B
8. 00 RDC471 B
7.75 EDVA02 B- B-
7.75 CACAT71 A
8. 00 RDCA71 B-

8.00 EDMWA02 B- C

8.25 CAC471 A-
10. 00 RDC471 B-
7.00 EDW02 C C
9. 25 CA471 A-
8. 00 RDCA71 B

7.50 EDMWA02 C C
8.25 CAC471 A
8. 00 RDC471 B-

8.25 EDW02 B- C
8.25 CAc4T71 B
8. 00 RDCA71 C

6.25 EDWM02 C C
8. 25 CAC471 A
7.00 RDC471 B

7.75 EDMA02 C B
8.25 CAc4T71 A-
9. 00 RDCA71 B

7.00 EDMA02 C C
7.50 CAC471 A
9. 00 RDC471 B-

7.00 EDW02 C C

8.25 CAcAT71 B
8. 00 RDCA71 B-
8. 00 EDMA02 B- B-
8.25 CAC471 A-
8. 00 RDC471 B

o 0 o

~NOo o,

[ecl{elNe)]

[e2eclNe)]

[ecl{elNe)]

~ 00 U1

o0 O N

. 50 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 00 EDWVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 75 EDVA0O3
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 00 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 00 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 75 EDWVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 75 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 50 EDWVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 00 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 75 EDWVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 00 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

B-

m V¥

C-
B-

. 75 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 75 EDWA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 25 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 00 EDVH04
. 00 EDCA72

. 50 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 00 EDVH04
. 00 EDCA72

. 25 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 00 EDVH04
. 00 EDCA72

. 25 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 50 EDWVH04
. 00 EDCA72

. 50 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

24-Jul - 2021
SESSI ON:

B B- 7
B 8

B B- 7
A- 9

B- B- 7
B 8

B- B- 7
B 8

B- C 6
B 8

B B 8
B 8

B C 7
B 8

B A 8
B 8

B- C 6
B 8

B B- 7
B 8

B B- 7
B 8

PACGE: 23
2020- 2021
SEM 4
CGPA

.75 6. 64
.00 6. 98
.75 7.82
.00 8.44
.00 7.79
.00 7.97
.00 7.32
.00 8.18
.75 7.36
.00 8.18
.00 7.01
.00 7.31
.50 7.14
.00 7.71
.25 7.63
.00 8. 07
.50 7.20
.00 7.90
.75 7.22
.00 7.75
.75 7.39
.00 7.98



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON
CLASS: B. ED.

NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT
ENROLMENT# T P

TANUJA PANDEY

3-BD- XX-00-4-1902420 GN F 1 7.238.00 P
191502 8.257.65
7.40
8.258.00
TANYA CHAUHAN
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902421 GN F 1 8.199.00 P
160732 8.607.95
8. 29
7.358.13
TANYA SHARMA
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902422 GN F 1 6.917.63 P
191503 8.007.35
7.98
7.16 8.13
TAPASW TANAYA NAYAK
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902423 GN F 1 6.468.13 P
191504 6.707.15
6. 98
6.57 7.63
TI NA LAKHI ANI
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902424 GN F 1 6.818.25 P
160211 7.807.45
8.43
7.978.75
TW NKLE KHANDELWAL
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902425 GN F 1 7.938.00 P
191505 8.357.90
8. 29
7.41 8.57
UMESH CHANDRA
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902426 BC M 1 6.667.75 P
191506 7.757.50
7.22
8.007.82
UPASANA KHURANA
3- BD- XX- 00-4-1902427 GN F 1 7.439.13 P
160668 8.557.80
8.22
7.029.25
VAl BHAV GAUTAM
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902428 GN M 1 6.787.88 P
191507 7.958.05
7.98
9.10 8.50
VAl BHAVI  AGRAVAL
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902429 GN F 1 7.847.88 P
191508 8.457.85
8.61
7.857.88
VARSHA SI NGH
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902430 SC F 1 7.307.63 P
140533 6.557.15
7.06
5.916.07

SGPA  RES.

EDVAO1
EDM405
KA71

EDMA01
EDMAO7
K471

EDVAO1
EDM405
KA71

EDMA01
EDMA05
K471

EDMVAO1
EDMA07
KA71

EDMA01
EDMAO7
K471

EDMVAO1
EDM405
KA71

EDMA01
EDMAO7
K471

EDMVAO1
EDMA07
KA71

EDMA01
EDMA05
K471

EDMVAO1
EDM405
KA71

CONSCOLI DATED CHART

o N 0 0 N ©

[ecl o)L

O N [{e (e {o] 0 O N © 00 0 o 00

o U1 Ol

. 00 EDVA02
.00 CACA71
. 00 RDCA71

. 25 EDWA02
.50 CACA71
.00 RDCA71

. 00 EDVA02
.50 CACA71
. 00 RDCA71

. 25 EDWA02
.50 CACA71
.00 RDCA71

. 25 EDVA02
.00 CACA71
. 00 RDCA71

. 00 EDWA02
.25 CACA71
.00 RDCA71

. 00 EDVA02
.25 CACA71
. 00 RDCA71

. 75 EDWA02
.00 CACA71
.00 RDCA71

. 25 EDVA02
.00 CACA71
. 00 RDCA71

. 25 EDWA02
.50 CACA71
.00 RDCA71

. 50 EDVA02
.25 CACA71
. 00 RDCA71

B-

B-
A-
B-

[(el{elNe)] o0 O o © U1 0 O o, [ecl{elNe)] ~N © N

o O~

~N O N o © ©

w O ol

. 00 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 75 EDWVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 00 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 25 EDWA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 25 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 75 EDWVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 50 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 50 EDWVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 25 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 25 EDWA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 25 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

B-

B-

C

. 75 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 50 EDWVH04
. 00 EDCA72

. 25 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 00 EDVH04
. 00 EDCA72

. 50 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 75 EDWVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 25 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 50 EDWVH04
. 00 EDCA72

. 75 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 75 EDWA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 00 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

24-Jul - 2021
SESSI ON:
A A 9
B 8

B- B- 7
B 8

B- B 7
B 8

B- A 7
B- 7

A- B- 8.
A- 9

B B 8
B 8

B A 8
B 8

B- B- 7
A- 9

B A 8
B 8

B- B 7
B 8

c A 6
B- 7.

PACE: 24
2020- 2021
SEM 4
CGPA

.25 7.82
.00 7.64
. 00 8. 06
.00 8.25
.25 7.29
.00 7.82
.50 6. 56
.00 7.26
50 7.43
.00 8.24
. 00 7.89
.00 8.22
.25 7.36
.00 7.46
. 00 7.62
.00 8.41
.25 7.79
.00 8. 09
.25 8.01
.00 8.21
.75 6. 68
00 6.94



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON
CLASS: B. ED.

NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT
ENROLMENT# T P

VI DH SHARMVA

3-BD- XX-00-4-1902431 GN F 1 7.908.88 P
160561 9.007.95
8. 69
8.047.88
VI JAYA BHATI A
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902432 GN F 1 5.486.75 P
172406 6. 05 6. 90
6. 56
6.577.25
VI NAY PRAKASH UPADHYAY
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902433 GN M 1 6.987.75 P
191509 7.907.65
7.29
8.16 7.57
VI NEETA
3- BD- XX-00-4-1902434 BC F 1 7.077.50 P
191510 8.057.60
7.69
7.258.13
VI SHAKHA AMULANI
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902435 OGN F 1 7.469.13 P
162520 7.557.90
8.53
6.757.63
VI SHWAS SHUKLA
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902436 GN M 1 6.597.88 P
140219 6.357.20
7.19
6.27 7.00
VRI NDHAA SHARVA
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902437 GN F 1 6.348.88 P
110051 6.707.60
6. 24
5.44 6. 44
YASHODHA
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902438 SC F 1 6.107.00 P
160218 6.406.70
7.29
6.227.88
YASHW GOYAL
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902439 GN F 1 8.398.88 P
160219 8.957.85
8.77
8.358.94
YOGENDRA TOVAR
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902440 GN M 1 6.107.13 P
191511 6.40 6. 90
7.11
6.86 7.32
YOGESH KUVAR
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902441 BC M 1 7.277.25 P
152101 7.707.15
6. 98
7.546.63

SGPA  RES.

EDVAO1
EDMA07
KA71

EDMA01
EDMA05
K471

EDVAO1
EDM405
KA71

EDMA01
EDMA05
K471

EDMVAO1
EDMA07
KA71

EDMA01
EDMA05
K471

EDMVAO1
EDMA07
KA71

EDMA01
EDMAO7
K471

EDMVAO1
EDM405
KA71

EDMA01
EDMAO7
K471

EDMVAO1
EDM405
KA71

B-
B-

C-
C

B-
B-

CONSCOLI DATED CHART

. 25 EDVA02
.50 CACA71
. 00 RDCA71

[(e BN (o]

. 00 EDWA02
.00 CACA71
.00 RDCA71

[ecl o)L

. 25 EDVA02
.25 CACA71
. 00 RDCA71

0 00 00

. 25 EDWA02
.50 CACA71
.00 RDCA71

0~ ~

. 50 EDVA02
.50 CACA71
. 00 RDCA71

o~ -~

. 75 EDWA02
.00 CACA71
.00 RDCA71

0 o U1

. 00 EDVA02
. 75 CACA71
. 00 RDCA71

o ~NO®

. 00 EDWA02
.50 CACA71
.00 RDCA71

o~ ~

8. 50 EDMA02
8. 75 CAC471
10. 00 RDC471

. 75 EDWA02
.25 CACA71
.00 RDCA71

N~ o

. 00 EDVA02
.50 CACA71
. 00 RDCA71

[ec o) BEN]|

B-
A-
B-

B-
A-

w O ol ~N ~N o1 [e) (e o)) [ecl{elNe)] ~ 00~ ~ © o1 ~N © N

[ecl{elNe)]

[e2eclNe)]

» O~

. 00 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 25 EDWA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 75 EDVA0O3
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 25 EDWA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 00 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 25 EDWA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 25 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 00 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 75 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 75 EDWVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 00 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

C-
B-

. 50 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 75 EDWA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 00 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 50 EDWVH04
. 00 EDCA72

. 75 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 00 EDVH04
. 00 EDCA72

. 50 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 75 EDWVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 25 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 75 EDWA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 50 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

24-Jul - 2021
SESSI ON:

B B- 7
B 8

B- B- 7
B- 7

B A 8
B- 7

B B 8
B 8

B- C 6
B 8

c A 6
B 8

CG C 5
C 6

B- C 6
B- 7

B B 8
A- 9

B B 8
B 8

B B 8
B- 7

PACE: 25
2020- 2021
SEM 4
CGPA

.75 8. 25
.00 8. 37
.00 5. 96
.00 6. 80
.50 7.59
.00 7.48
.00 7.40
.00 7.74
.75 7.28
.00 8. 26
.75 6. 43
.00 7.22
.25 6.18
.00 6. 87
.75 6. 22
.00 7.24
.00 8. 53
.00 8.59
.00 6.41
.00 7.10
.00 7.47
.00 6. 98



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON
CLASS: B. ED.

NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT
ENROLMENT# T P

YOGESH KUVAR

3-BD- XX-00-4-1902442 BC M 1 5.977.50 P
160564 6.307.30
6. 16
5.837.38
YOG TA DHANWANI
3-BD- XX-00-4-1902443 GN F 1 6.898.75 P
160220 6.957.55
8. 37
6.806.94
SHRUTI
3-BD- XX-00-4-1903683 GN F 1 6.847.63 P
192247 8.00 6. 95
7.45
7.277.82
SRI SHTI AGGRAWAL
3-BD- XX-00-4-1903684 GN F 1 6.817.63 P
171408 7.907.10
8. 00
7.277.69
SHAGUN SHARVA
3-BD- XX-00-4-1903685 GN F 1 8.818.88 P
192276 9.357.60
8. 85
8.608.75

SGPA  RES.

EDVAO1
EDMA07
KA71

EDMA01
EDMA06
K471

EDVAO1
EDMA07
KA71

EDMA01
EDMA05
K471

EDMVAO1
EDM405
KA71

B-
C-

A-
A-

CONSCOLI DATED CHART

. 50 EDVA02
.50 CACA71
. 00 RDCA71

ANO

7. 00 EDMA02
3.75 CACA71
8. 00 RDCA71

. 25 EDVA02
.25 CACA71
. 00 RDCA71

0 00 00

. 00 EDWA02
. 75 CACA71
.00 RDCA71

0 O ©

9. 00 EDMA02
9. 00 CAC471
9. 00 RDC471

B-

0 O N ~NOo o, ~N O o, ~ 0 U1

o0 O

. 75 EDVA0O3
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 00 EDWVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 00 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 00 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

. 25 EDVA03
. 00 EDCA71
.00

A-

. 00 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 75 EDWA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 00 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 75 EDWVA04
. 00 EDCA72

. 50 EDVA04
. 00 EDCA72

24-Jul - 2021
SESSI ON:

B- C 6
B- 7

B- A 7
B 8

B C 7
B- 7

B- B- 7
B- 7

A A 9
A- 9

PAGE: 26
2020- 2021
SEM 4
CGPA

.50 6. 02
.00 6. 81
.50 6. 88
.00 7.93
.50 7.29
.00 7.42
.00 7.25
.00 7.69
.75 8.90
.00 8.53



